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Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/cbs_logon

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 408598

Phone: (602) 417-9200
 

0/Un'kss'
Transaction #: 428505
Date of Transaction: 11/14/2001 ____ ENTERED INTO COMPUTERCUSTOMER: ICHRIS CLARIDGE

16222 W SUNDOWN DR \,\\L«\ 71E.IFT THOMAS,AZ 85536

LINE # ~ QTY ~ COMMODITY / SUBJECT / ACTION / PRODUCT REMARKS ~ 1 TOTALUNIT I
PRICE 1

F---F---11AC PRODUCTS /COPIES /
1 ~ 10.00 ICASEFILE/DOCUMENT COPIES /COPIES (B/W UP ~ $0.13 $1.30

TO 11 X17)-$.13/P
TLOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW, ~ F

~ 2 ~ 5.00 'UNADJUDI, ONE OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW ~ ~- -n/a- ~ $500.00
MINING CLM MAINT FEE $100(1993)

1---- - - --------- 1  LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW, 1----- - - -- -- ----=--
3 ~ 5.00 ;UNADJUDI, ONE OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW ~ ~ -n/a - ~ $50.00

IMINING CLAIM SVC CHG $10 (1930)

MINING CLAIM LOCATIONFEE$25(1993) - -

 -4------------- iFLOCATABUEMITNERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NEW/- ~
4 ~ 5.00 |UNADJUDI, ONE OR MORE AUTH NO'S / NEW -n/a- ~ $125.00

TOTAL: $676.30~

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1$676.30 POSTMARKED:  Ff6/25/2001

r RECEIVED: ]11/13/2001, TYPE::CHECK
1 CHECK NO: 001770006

NAME: CLARIDGE, CHRIS L
16222 W SUNDOWN DR

~FT THOMAS AZ 85536

REMARKS
PHONE: SEE DOCUMENT

CASE SERIAL NUMBER INFORMATION
[ TRNS #[ LINE #- 1- - CASES

428505 | 2 AMC355852/$100.00, AMC355853/$100.00
AMC355849/$100.00, AMC355850/$100.00, AMC355851/$100.00, ----------

~ 428505 T 3 - tE=:smE, AMC355850/$10.00, AMC355851/$10.00, AMC355852/$10-00,

428505 ~4- |AMC355853/$25.00
[AM-6355849/$25.60, AN[6355850/$25.6rAMC35-685»1/$26f60,-AMC355562/$25.00-

This receipt Weis guneraidd 69 flie-aut6,fi-aidd BLAA-C-61166tibns-and Billifi~s  System and-15-a -SSper rubresentat»ion-of a-»j567{16-~E6f the official
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 11/14/01 9:56 AM
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June 19, 2017

Mr. Chris L. Claridge
P.O. Box 235
Fort Thomas, Arizona 85536 

N OIl
-. C=

0 -
n.
2: 5Mr. Lucas Lucero --- -S- ; RrioDeputy State Director

Lands, Minerals and Energy Division *s
1\4 ,  0One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 C.0

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 .„.:-4-

2: 48

RE: 3800 (AZ-920) PB AMC355849

Dear Mr. Lucero,

Thankyou for your inquiry into the multiple checks on the mining claims Claridge#1 through
Claridge #5, AMC #'s 355849 through 355853.

These claims are in the process of being sold to Mr. Larry Fluet, however, he does not receive a
quit claim deed to them until they are paid in full. Therefore, the Claridge family, as mining
claimants until 2019, has paid the maintenance payments forthe years 2018 and 2019,
principally for our peace of mind that the payments are taken care of while the claims are still in
our possession. Thank you for applying the payments to those two years.

Following is a list of the Claridge family's current addresses:
Mrs. Joyce Jacobson Mr. Chris Claridge
919 5th Avenue P.O. Box 235
Safford, Arizona 85546 Fort Thomas, Arizona 85536

Mrs. Marie Rhodes Mr. Brent Claridge
1236 5th Avenue P.O. Box 764
Safford, Arizona 85546 Thatcher, Arizona 85552

Mrs. Jane Sanders
P.O. Box 356
Thatcher, Arizona 85552

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Best Regards,
Chris Claridge
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1UNITED STATES AN EQUAL OPPORTUNLLY-EMPLOYER
S' 1 1 +4...1~- 1 '* 1.

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR FIRST..__
AZ 852 neopost

Bureau of Land Management 06/12/2017
Arizona State Office li. ._ck,_.** a 1/ [113!mgim~ $00.46f

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 FN 3 1 US OFFICIAL MAIL
S 300 Penalty

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 , a . V . ..84-%6• · w 1 6 For ....·S·-

9 ze i * - ZIP 85

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300 . 25

=5
C C--
E- 13 .

J ane Sanders
4494 E US HWY 70 -0
Safford. AZ R5546-9144 r.:1

350 SE 1 Bell,6 iT /17
crlRETURN TO SENDS'R

NO SUCH NUMBER
UNABLE TO FORWARD 1

NSN SC: 85004442700 21714-11459-12-38
855.46-09*44%;7 111„,1111111111111111111,111,111,111!111,11,11111]„11111,111„1



UNITED STATES AN EQUAL OPPOI¥41115Z AMPLOYER
FIRST-CLAS:DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR AZ 852 neopost'

Bureau of Land Management 12 JUY#J '17 06/12/2017
Arizona State Office ./~. $00.46!

One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 PM 9 L US OFFICIAL MAIL
S 300 Denalt·~

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 al../.. '~*6' .di'..a 6
ZIP 850
IL1110OFFICIAL BUSINESS

-

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300 p..'
-

2 =3 2
I  r-

C-
-=2
-

Marie Rhodes
3508 E US HWY 70 - 71T

Safford, A-' n 5. 1 0 8 5 0 5 E 1 1, u,00 *t /15/17
RETURN TO SENDEF' i

UNCLAIMED
UNABLE TO FORWARD

UNC EC: 85004442700 *2314-02034-12-47 ~
.rAn./ 4 4-,9 ' 1,11 t | f11 i ,1 ! 1 t i !1.ES·9:51.-9305'0:-ne:C ,|[ilillitittilititillitil||li|lilli[illitil,11



UNITED STATES AN EQUAL OPPORTYNITZAMPLOYER
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 0 7 Re FIRST-CLASS MAILneopost'

Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office 12 JUM '17 1~1:*ihim $00.462One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 PM 9 L US OFFICIAL MAIL

S 300 Pen)'ty
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 la • 6.....616....1 1 ..1 6 For "-r.:•C ' '-2

99# - kvvy.Pe ZIP 85004
5;~ACU<ED: 041L11101433OFFICIAL BUSINESS

PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300 ...'- C=/
-

C .....r c__
CZ

-

:
-0

i Marie Rhodes
3508 E US HWY 70 - U

-_J

Safford , A-' Arre AO onon r:p
>> L i 850 5E 1  00 0 /15/17

. 20..UJ
RETJRN TO SENDE47

UNC_AIMED
JNAS-E TO *ORWARD

UNC BC: 85004442700 *2314-02034-12-47

856&2·269%666 /,1,911 11'irliti 111 l i l l i " ' l i l i 11 ' 1 ' 1 | lilli'11 ' 41 d l l | J / ' / i n i

UNITED STATES AN EQUAL OPPORTUNLTY-EMPLOYER
5 1 it, 2.1'1 ./.·, •DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
2:q. *Lii neopost' FIRST-CLASS MAIL

Bureau of Land Management
u .'1 " lr, j '··i ·7 06/12/2017Arizona State Office k.f _a-·?5· G .L ..' ME,mmm $00.462One North Central Avenue, Suite 800 EN 3 i US OFFICIAL MAIL

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 ,"·r:.74·v·,"& ir- Pn·/M Lie
S 3X Penalty

94. - 8~55:ddKU 041 411101433
ZIP 85004

OFFICIAL BUSINESS
PENALTY FOR PRIVATE USE $300 r~ 6

r· 13
,

DJane Sanders 3-
4494 E US HWY 70 1
Safford. AZ *5546-9144 ro

RE  TJ  R N STO ~SE MD F'R er~/*'' 17

NO SJCH NUMBER ,UNAS-E TO ,OPWARD
NSN ESC: 85004442700 '1714-11459-12-38

EiS!546·09 $ S45{147 11|iIiji1111|11|11i111l1ii1|1i111i|111111t111,i|111,,,1t1J,1|1i!|
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05 JUN 0 9*2017 0 1 64 L U S E
Certified Mail Fee

$
Extra Services & Fees (check box. add fee as appropflate)
13 Return Receipt (hardcopy) , $-
0 Return Receipt (electronic) $ Postmark
E] Certified Mall Restricted Delivery $ Here
~ Adult Signature Required $
¤ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery $ -

Postage

Lb, posjoyce,Jacobson
$ 919 S 591Ave
Sent To Safford , AZ 85546-2938
Streei -64*5261PBIAMe'355849
City, State, ZIP+4®



Certlfied Mail service provides the following benefits:
= A receipt (this portion of the Certified Mail label). for an electronic return receipt, see a retail
= A unique identilier for your mailpiece. associate for assistance. To receive a duplicate
m Electronic verification of delivery or attempted return receipt for no additional fee, present this

USPS®-postmarked Certified Mail receipt to the ~delivery. retail associate.= A record of delivery (including the recipient's
signature) that is retained by the Postal Service~ - Restricted delivery service, which provides

delivery to the addressee specified by name, orfor a specified period.
to the addressee's authorized agent.

Important Reminders: - Adultsignature service, which requires the
• You may purchase Certified Mail service with signoo to be at least 21 years of age (not

First-Class MaiP, First-Class Package Service®, available at retail).
or Priority Mair service. - Adult signature restricted delivery service, which

• Certified Mail service is notavallable for requires tile signee to be at least 21 years of age
International mail. and provides delivery to the addressee specified

• Insurance coverage is notavailat}le for purchase by name, orlotheaddresseebauthorized agent I
with Certified Mail service. However, the purchase (not available at retail). 1
01 Certified Mail service does not change the m To ensure that your Certified Mail receipt is ~
insuraiice coverage automatically included with accepted as legal proof of mailing, it should bear a ~
certain Priority Mail Items. USPS postmark. If you would like a postmark on

• For an additional fee, and with a proper this Certified Mail receipt, please present your ~
endorsenient on the mailpiece, you may request Certified Mall item at a Post Office- for
the following services: postmarking. If you don't need a postmark on this ~
- Return receipt service, which provides a record Certillud Mail receipt, detach the barcoded portion

of delivery (including the recipient's signature). of this label, affix it to the mailpiece, apply
You can request a hardcopy return receipt or an appropriate postage, and deposit the mailpiece.
electronic version. For a hardcopy return receipt,
complete PS Form 3811, Doniestic Return
Receipt,·attach PS Form 3811 to your mailpiece; IMPORTANT: Savethisreceiptfor yourrecords.

PS Form 3800, April 2015 (Reverse) PSN 7530-02-000-9047 --
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Certified Mail Fee

3- $
Extra Services & Fees (checkbox, add fee as appepdate)

Q 0 Return Receipt Oiardcopy) $ -
O 0 Return Receipt (electronic) $ _ Postmark
O OCertmed Mall Restricted Delivery $ Here
C] 0 Adult Signature Required $-

OAdult Signature Restlicted Delivery $
r- Postage
0$
rU Total Postage and Fees

$
Se

sir-eil~jS£§,995BBI;'-Ridge-Rd
Coeur dIAtene*.ID.838.1.4-0092

c,*6~*AMC355849



Certified Mail service provides the following benefits:
m A receipt (this portion of the Certified Mail label). for an electronic return receipt, see a retail
• A unique identifier for your mailpiece. associate for assistance. To receive a duplicate
= Electronic velification of delivery or attempted return receipt for no additional fee, present this

USPS®-postmarked Certified Mail receipt to thedelivery. retail associate.m A record of delivery (including the recipient's
signature) that is retained by the Postal Service™ - Restricted delivery service, witch provides
for a specified period. delivery to the addressee specified by name, or

to the addressee's authorized agentimportant Reminders: - Adult signature service, which. requires the
• You may purchase Cerified Mail service with signee to be at least 21 years of age (not

First-Class Mail®, First-Class Package Service®, available at retail).
or Priority Mail® service. - Adult signature restricted delivery service, which• Certified Mail service is notavailable for requires the signee to be at least 21 years of ageintemational mail. and provides delivery to the addressee specified

• Insurance coverage is notavailable for purchase by name, or to the addressee's authorized agent
with Certified Mail service. However, the purchase (not available at retail).
of Certified Mail service does not change the • To ensure that your Certified Mail receipt isinsurance coverage automatically included with accepted as legal proof of mailing, it should bear acertain Priority Mail items. USPS postmark If you would like a postmark on• For an additional fee, and with a proper this Certified Mail receipt, please present yourendorsement on the mailpiece, you may request Certified Mail item at a Post Office™ forWe following services: postmarking. If you don't need a postmark on this
- Return receipt service, which provides a record Ceffied Mail receipt, detach the barcoded portionof delivery (including the recipient's signature). of this label, affix it to the mailpiece, apply

You can request a hardcopy return receipt or an appropriate postage, and deposit the mailpiece.
electronic version. For a hardcopy return receipt,
complete PS Form 3811, Domes#c Return
Rece,pt; attach PS Form 3811 to your mailpiece; IMPORTANT: Save this receipt for your records.

PS Form 3800, April 2015 (Reverse) PSN 7530·02·000-9047



A SiGtfiaturem Complete items 1,2, and 3.
• Print your name and address on the reverse 0 Addressee

0 Agent
so that we can return the card to you.

B. Received by (Printed Name) C. D 6 of [)elivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
or on the front if space permits . ( 6f / 1

1. Article Addressed to: D. Is delively ddress different fromitem 1? CIYesJUN 09 2017 If YES, enter delivery address below: 0 No

Larry N. Fluet
3835 E Beckon Ridge Rd
Coeur d'Alene. ID 83814-0092
920/PB/AMC355849

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Expre: ·(f ~11111111111111111111111111111111111 Ill'll'll!1 [l Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Rest, |
[1 Adult Signature 0 Registered Mail™

0 Certified Mail® Delivery ~
9590 9402 2003 6123 5666 99 0 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 7 Return Receipt for

0 Collect on Delivery Merchandise |
2. Article Number (Transfer from service /abeO 0 Collect on Delivery Restricted Delivery M# Signature Confirmation™ 1

El Insured Mall 0 Signature Confirmation ~
7016 2070 0000 4805 8318 0 Insured Mail Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery

Cover $500)

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 pp -7 -l-Is- Domestic Return Receipt ,~



~~E 111111 Permit No. G-10

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

9590 9402;200'~1235666 99

United States M rSender. Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this boxe ~
Postal Service

~- M UNITED STATES i
I.» k 1~ <f DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
Lk#,4 1

- f Bureau of Land Management
Arizona State Office I

54)ne N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
== t Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

C

lil1iiii'jlllliiil,liij1ltjil,jliil1,iliiiiiiliiil 11I11 1



:

• Complete items 1,2, and 3. A. Sig ure

m Print your name and address on the reverse * «c«,_c 3,-t)~%4-zci~~~='~~~~~~s~~so that we can return the card to you.
· 49 ived b rinted Name) C. Date of Delivery• Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,

or on the front if space permits.
1. Attide Addressed to: D. Is elivery address different frofn Item.17 0 Yes *Joyce Jacobson If YES, enter delivery address below:* O No ~2

919 S 5th Ave \St /
Safford, AZ 85546-2938 -
920/PB/AMC355849

3. Service Type 0 Priority Mail Express®
El Adult Signature 0 Registered MaiPM1111111111111111111111111111111111111111111111 Certified Mail® Delivery
~ Adult Signature Restricted Delivery 0 Registered Mail Restricted

0 Certified Mail Restricted Delivery 1# Return Receipt for9590 9402 2003 6123 5667 05 0 Collect on Delivery c Merchandise

2. Article Number gransfer from service labeO 0 Collect on Delivefy Restricted Delivery Y Signature ConfirmationTM
[3 Insured Mail O Signature Confirmation

7016 2070 0000 4805 8301 0 Insured Mall Restricted Delivery Restricted Delivery
(over $500)

PS Form 3811, July 2015 PSN 7530-02-000-9053 99 6 --30-17 Domestic Return Receipt ,



FmEir 111111 Permit N0. G-10

First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

9590 9402 2003 6123 5667 05

United States : . Aender: Please print your name, address, and ZIP+4® in this box'
Postal Service '  -.N.

- UNITED STATES
~DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Bureau of Land Management
ES,: Arizona State Office

>«One N. Central Avenue, Suite 800
Cl r EE Phoenix , AZ 85004-4427

EL
M
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4 --- 4 United States Department ofthe Interior -16-

0

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT iti
TAKE PRIDE": - 4'5 Arizona State Office INAMERICAWARCH 1 One North Central Avenue, Suite 8()()

Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427
www. blm.gov/az/

June 9,2017
In Reply Refer To:
3800 (.42-920) PB
AMC355849

C 6.R 1 1 Fl l{ 1) MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT RE.Ql 11<STED

NOTICE 41
O/4fli : VeJovce Jacobson ~l,~~

919 S 5 0 Ave
6/30|11 SaITord. AZ 85546-2938

CMRRR#7016207000004805 8301

1 ..11 1 T N. 1'11!el
3835 E Beckon Ridge Rd

-'Idn Cocurd'Alene. ID 83814-0092
CMRRI{#7016207000004805 8318

,\,11('355849 11 IRU AMI'355853
CLARII)(j]{#1 TIIRU ('1.ARI[)CiE#5

Request for Disposition of Multiple Payment

According to our records. the two parties listed above paid the 2018 maintenance fee payment
12,1- the mining claims listed above. The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) cannot retain
imiltiple maintenance fee payments for a mining claim. We require written notification
regarding the disposition of your payment.

Ple:iKe resliond within 15 days of >'our receipt of this notice. addressing your own payment only.
1 thie do not receive a response from either party within those 15 days. ifone payment is frimi

.

the owner ofthe claim according to BLM records. that payment will be kept and the other
refunded. liboth or neither party is an owner of the claim. the payment received first will be

· kept and the other refunded. lionly one request is received. that reguest will be honored. 1 f,ve
receive conflicting requests from both parties, the following priority will be applied: if only one
party is listed in BLM records as a claim owner, their request will be honored. If both or neither
party is listed as claim owners, priority will be given to the payment we received first. The case
file will be noted that both payments were tiniely received.

4 d

..' A



7 8

2.

Therefore. in this case. we would keep the payment we received on 4/27/2017, f~om mining
claimant .loyce Jacobson for the 2018 assessment year. and refund the duplicate payment we
received on 5/22/2017. from non-mining claimant Larry N. Fluet, for the 2018 assessment year.

Additionally. according to our records, the 2019 maintenance fee payment for the mining claims
listed above were also paid by Joyce Jacobson on 5/08/2017: therefore. the next maintenance fee
payment will be due on or before September 1,2019, for the 2020 assessment year. It is our
policy to allow the maintenance fees to be paid up to two years in advance only.

I i additional information is required, please contact Pauline Brown at 602-417-9360. Please
include your AMC serial numbers on all correspondence.

Lucas Lucero
Deputy State Director
Lands. Minerals and Energy Division

cc: Chris Claridge
16222 W Sundown Dr
Fort Thomas. Al 85536-0235

Jane Sanders
4494 IF. US HWY 70
Safford. AZ 85546-9144

Brent Claridge
1192 S Reay Ln
Thatcher. AZ 85552-4313

Maric Rhodes
3508 E US HWY 70
Safford, AZ 85546-8930

6 ,

.



<EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~
"

~UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEA..
MINING CLAIMS

(MASS) Serial Register Page
RunDate/Time:06/12/17 07:47 AM Pa e: 1 of 5
01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres -Serial NumberCase Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC355849
Commodity: 20.660 Lead File Number
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #1 -

AMC355849Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
CLARIDGE BRENT 1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

SUNDOWN DR
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
RHODES MARIE 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
SANDERS JANE 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
County/State District

GREENLEE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 00405 029OE 008 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05.08.2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04'27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2002 408598

05/22/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $775.00;1 3843428

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101000

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIC;iI,
=BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME|~ |

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register PageRunDate/Time:06/12/17 07:47 AM Pa e: 2 of 5

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91 ;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC355850
Commodity: 20.660 Lead File Number
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #2 -
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC355849

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
CLARIDGE BRENT 1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

SUNDOWN DR
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIPIANT
RHODES MARIE 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
SANDERS JANE 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
County/State District

GREENLEE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision
14 004OS 029OE 007 SE
14 004OS 029OE 008 NW, SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05/08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04'27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016,$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1917457

07/ 10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE / $ 125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2002 408598

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC35 5849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101001

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



--PEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR-
.,

~REAU OF LAND MANAGEMENIW
MINING CLAIMS

(MASS) Serial Register Page
RunDate/Time:06/12/17 07:47 AM Pa e: 3 of 5
01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Serial NumberTotal Acres -Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC355851
Commodity: 20.660 Lead File Number
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #3

AMC355849Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
CLARIDGE BRENT 1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

SUNDOWN DR
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S 5TH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
RHODES MARIE 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
SANDERS JANE 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
County/State District

GREENLEE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 00405 029OE 007 SE
14 00405 029OE 008 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05,'08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04,27:2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE,/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/ 14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $ 140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2002 408598

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101002

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIQQ
~BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME~|

MINING CLAIMS
(MASS) Serial Register PageRunDate/Time:06/12/17 07:47 AM Pa e: 4 of 5

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Serial NumberTotal Acres -Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC355852
Commodity: 20.660 Lead File Number
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #4 -

AMC355849Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
CLARIDGE BRENT 1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

SUNDOWN DR
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
RHODES MARIE 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
SANDERS JANE 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
County/State District
GREENLEE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 004OS 029OE 007 SE
14 00405 029OE 008 SW

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05,'08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 382223604/27,2017
782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 354571104/27/2016

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3275706

682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 301860204/25/2014
04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/ 14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE / $ 140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2002 408598

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101003

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



2,)EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~
I ,

UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEIU-
MINING CLAIMS

(MASS) Serial Register Page
RunDate/Time:06/12/17 07:47 AM Pa e: 5 of 5
01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Serial NumberTotal Acres --Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC355853
Commodity: 20.660 Lead File Number
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #5
Case Disposition: ACTIVE AMC355849

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00
Name & Address Int Rel
CLARIDGE BRENT 1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

SUNDOWN DR
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
RHODES MARIE 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
SANDERS JANE 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
County/State District

GREENLEE County, AZ GILA DO

Mer Twp Rng Sec Subdivision

14 004 OS 029OE 018 NE

Act Date Code Action Text Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05,08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04/27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016,$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENAN 2002 408598

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101004

Line Nr Remarks

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM
,



NOTICE! !

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/26 2019
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o
Freeport- M cM oR an

Land & Water Department
333 N. Central Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85004 • (602)366-8100 Fax: (602)366-7305

Name: Carolyn Loder 
Direct Line: (602) 366-8575 
E-mail: cloder@fmi.com

April 25, 2019

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Department of the Interior
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Attn: Mining Claims Section

Re: Notice of Transfer of Interest -  Mining Claims

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:
"T3 rv)

Pursuant to 43 CFR 3833.30, notice is hereby given that an interest in the mitafeg clwms -  
and/or mill sites described in Exhibit A attached hereto was transferred via S ĵbit 
Deed on January 7, 2019 from Morenci 8 LLC. and Larry Fluet to: ^

Cgaim r j-

Freeport-McMoRan Morenci Inc. 
c/o Freeport Minerals Corporation 

333 North Central Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85004
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Enclosed is our check payable to the Department of the Interior-Bureau of Land 
Management in payment of the processing fee of $15.00 per claim or site, for a total of 
$75.00.

Very truly yours,

Carolyn Loder
Manager, Mineral Rights and Public Land
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Exhibit “ A ”
CO

Unpatented mining claims situated in Sections 7, 8, 17 and 18, Township 4 South, Range 29 
East, G&SRB&M, Greenlee County, Arizona, the names of which together with the serial 
numbers assigned by the Arizona State Office o f the Bureau of Land Management, are as 
follows:

No. Claim Name BLM Serial No.
1 Claridge #1 AMC355849
2 Claridge# 2 AMC355850
3 Claridge #3 AMC355851
4 Claridge #4 AMC355852
5 Claridge #5 AMC355853
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AP@F^l.com<mailto:AP@FMi.com> Self-service 
website: http irtners.fmi.com25 Freeport-M cMoRan

Freeport-McMoRan Inc.
333 North Central Ave 
Phoenix AZ 85004

C

0968

□000 0000100 00000000 006 006 00090 INS: 0 0

US DEPT OF THE INTERIOR 
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
1 N CENTRAL AVE STE 800 
PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427

om:z:
><
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O

c= -J TO
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Z  5> —
>  - s** O O
•j? 5
Z^age^2 OF 2

INVOICE NUMBER INVOICE
DATE

PURCHASE
ORDER COMPANY GROSS AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT

04232019RC
BLM TRANSFER OF INTE

04/23/19
REST

MORENCI MINING JOINT 
VENT

75.00

1 
- 2019 MAX -b 

A
 I0! 20 * 

PHOENIX. ARIZONA

ooinN-

RECEIVED
^ M A7 STATE OFFICE

Check Number Date Vendor Number Name Total Amount

0000081400 04/25/19 0000800298 US DEPT OF THE INTERIOR $75.00
CH249 v.0.02 01-12-2012

£  Freeport-M cMoRan
Freeport-McMoRan Inc.
333 North Central Ave 
Phoenix AZ 85004

PAY: SEVENTY FIVE AND 00/100 DOLLARS

TO THE ORDER OF US DEPT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 
1 N CENTRAL AVE STE 800 
PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

e
CHECKAMOUNT

$75.00 3
a Secuntytm<rc*jzob

Authorised Signature

||, □□□□□fl l|t.□□ll, CQit l E03B2ifi: RE.DDDD iflit Ell'
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Page 1 of 6
Requested E RIZONA ESCROW &
f in a n c ia l  Co r po r atio n
Berta Manuz Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ 

________________  01-09-2019 09:20 AM Recording Fee $15.00

FORM OF SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

Upon recording return to:
Freeport-McMoRan Morenci Inc.
Attn: Land & Water Department 
333 North Central Avenue 
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2189

Affidavit o f  Value exempt pursuant to A.R.S § 11-1134(A)(6)

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED 
(Unpatented Mining Claims)
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For Ten Dollars ($10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, riie reaeipt and 
sufficiency o f which is hereby acknowledged, MORENCI 8 LLC, a Nevada ||nitecMiahj$fin 
company, and LARRY FLUET, an unmarried man (“Grantor”) grant and c^nvey^ra 
FREEPORT-MCMORAN MORENCI INC., a Delaware corporation (“Grantee’A  w ji4^  
address is: Freeport Minerals Corporation 333 North Central Avenue Phoenix, ^  85Q04-24$9}, 
all right, title and interest in the five (5) unpatented lode mining claims situated imGreemee 
County, Arizona (the “Claims”) described on Exhibit “A” attached hereto and dejj&terf/jfor 
illustrative purposes only on the plat attached hereto as Exhibit “B”:

TOGETHER WITH all extralateral and other associated rights, water rights, tenements, 
hereditaments and appurtenances belonging or appertaining thereto, and all rights-of-way, 
easements, rights of access and ingress to and egress from the Claims appurtenant thereto, and all 
rights and interest that Grantors, or any of them, may hereafter acquire or appear to acquire 
(collectively, the “Property”):

GRANTORS WARRANT title to the Claims against all persons claiming by, through or 
under Grantors, or any of them, and not otherwise;

SUBJECT TO the paramount title of the United States and current federal claim 
maintenance fees not yet due and delinquent.

[SIGNATURES ON FOLLOWING PAGE]
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IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has executed this Special Warranty Deed 
(Unpatented Mining Claims) as o f this day o f 2019

GRANTOR:

MORENCI 8 LLC, a Nevada limited liability 
company

CD
-2C ■/?

cn

i j §

o o

CD
m

STATE OF )

County o f )

The foregoing Special Warranty Deed (Unpatented Mining Claims) dated the day of 
^  2019, granted for the benefit o f Freeport-McMoRan .Morenci Inc., a

Delaware corporation, consisting o f a total of ( C) pages, was acknowledged before me this
3 L  day o f 2019 by Gregory J. Larson, the attorney in fact of MORENCI 8
LLC, a Nevada limited' liability company, for and on behalf of the company.

4814- 2915-8019
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Q3AI333y



c  • o

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has executed this Special Warranty Deed 
(Unpatented Mining Claims) as of this 3 ^  day o f -J buoatUj , 2019

GRANTOR:

LARRY FLTJET, an unmarried man 

By:

STATE OF ~LJgt*o 

County o f ^.Oo^ynat
ss.

srJ
The foregoing Special Warranty Deed (Unpatented Mining Claims) dated the 3 _ J day o f 

J a * * f i r y  , 2019, granted for the benefit o f Freeport-McMoRan Morenci Inc., a 
Delaware corporation, consisting of a total of 3  (3 )  pages, was acknowledged before me this 

3 "day o f J h. 'ua.i t ^ y  2019 by Larry Fluet.

JOHN F. MAGNUSON 
NOTARY PUBLIC -  STATE OF IDAHO 

COMMISSION NUMBER 26286 
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES M O -2020

My commission expires tO(2-0
Notary^pbl'ic in and for said Cotmtty and State
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Exhibit “A”
To

Special Warranty Deed

Unpatented mining claims situated in Sections 7, 8, 17 and 18, Township 4 South, Range 29 
East, G&SRB&M, Greenlee County, Arizona, the names of which together with the serial 
numbers assigned by the Arizona State Office o f  the Bureau o f Land Management, are as 
follows:

No. Claim Name BLM Serial No.
1 Claridge #1 AMC355849
2 Claridge# 2 AMC355850
3 Claridge #3 AMC355851
4 Claridge #4 AMC355852
5 Claridge #5 AMC355853
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o o
2019-00011 
Page 1 of 5
Requested By: ARIZONA ESCROW & 
FINANCIAL CORPORATION 
Berta Manuz Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ 
01-09-2019 09:20 AM Recording Fee $15.00

When recorded, mail to:

J. Grant Walker 
1124 W. Thatcher Blvd. #202
Safford, AZ 85546

QUIT CLAIM DEED FOR UNPATENTED MINING CLAIMS
AFFIDAVIT OF VALUE EXEMPT PURSUANT TO A.R.S. « 11-1134 (A) (6)

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt of which is hereby 
acknowledged, Marie Claridge Rhodes, Joyce Claridge Jacobson, A. Brent Claridge, Chris L. 
Claridge, and Jane Claridge Sanders (collectively, “Grantors”), whose addresses are set forth 
below, do hereby quit claim to Larry Fluet, an unmarried man, whose address is 721 Frosty Pine 
Lane, Coeur D ’Alene, Idaho 83814 (“Grantee”) all right, title and interest of Grantors in and to 
those certain unpatented mining claims located in Greenlee County, Arizona, in the Morenci 
Mining District, which unpatented mining claims are more particularly described on Exhibit A, 
which is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference. Together with all rights and 
privileges appurtenant or to become appurtenant thereto on the date of the signing of this 
instrument.

DATED this day of February, 2015. 

GRANTORS:

7 7  j 4c iX  j / j . J cQ cf ( 4  v  ;.v<-
‘ Mprie Claridge Rhodes </ (

- -A- -  ,

/

1236 5th Avenue 
Safford, AZ 85546

/Joyce/tlaridge Jacobson 7J , /
//P .O . Box 401

r f ;
Afferent-Cfaridge J  
1214 S. Brooke Lane 
P.O. Box 764 
Thatcher, AZ 85552

Solomon, AZ 85551
/ /

h / n i d .M > u /k tiL
Jane Claridge Sanders <7

A
Claridge 

P.O. Box 356 
Thatcher, AZ 85552

G R A N T E E :

Larry Fluet
721 Frosty Pine Lane
Coeur D’Alene, ID 83814

Chris L. Claridge 
16222 W. Sundown Drive 
P.O. Box 235 /
Ft. Thomas, AZ 85536
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss:

County o f Graham )

On this day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Marie Claridge Rhodes, known or 
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who 
acknowledged that she executed the same.
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
) ss:

County of Graham )

On this / V f(j\, day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in 
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Joyce Claridge Jacobsen, known or 
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who 
acknowledged that she executed the same.
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STATE OF ARIZONA

County of Graham

)
) ss: 
)

On this day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a N otarj^ubllo
and for the said State and County, personally appeared A. Brent Claridge, knowtfBr idejttifie^-j® 
me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who ^oiov^pdgeQ

o
m
z
X
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that he executed the same. OJ
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STATE OF ARIZONA

C
County of Graham

)
) ss:
)

On this {%/rfx. day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Chris L. Claridge known or identified to 
me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged 
that he executed the same.
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STATE OF ARIZONA

County of Graham

On this

)
) ss:
)

m
z
><
>

I ,cs 
cr :rn

_  day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a ̂ o ta r^ P u b ^ ^ i  
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Jane Claridge Sanders, krfgk/n o p  22 
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrumffiat anltevhoo 
aclaiowledged that she executed the same.
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STATE OF IDAHO

County of Kootenai

On this

)
) ss:
)

"0
IC
o
m
z
X

■oza
OJ •cjrn_____day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a l^ tary^bb lil^m ;

and for the said State and County, personal appeared Larry Fluet, known or identified tj>me to* be 
the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged tlj^t he?! 
executed the same. LO

cr orn
WITNESS my hand and official seal.

VKOZiHV ‘XiHBOHd 

S I ^  V  I i Nfif &18Z

331330 3TviS .u v »•, 
G3A1333H

Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho 
Residing a t:__________________________
My commission expires:

3



c: C)
STATE OF ARIZONA

County of Graham
) ss: 
)

On this i K d \  day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Chris L. Claridge known or identified to 
me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged 
that he executed the same.

| a iK  ‘61 •ana «AU»3 imiMO/fl »» /UunoorjvHviia m ?)
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STATE OF ARIZONA

County of Graham

)
) ss: 
)

On this ) % yj/l\ day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned^ Nof&y Public in 
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Jane Claridge Sanders, known or 
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who 
acknowledged that she executed the same.

V  (A yw
Notary P^dI c

.D

SI ATE OF IDAHO )
) ss:

County of Kootenai )
tu­
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On this /  ^  day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary PublidTh
and for the said State and County, personal appeared Larry Fluet, known or identified to me to be 
the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged that he 
executed the same. t > 3
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EXHIBIT "A"

The claims are as follows:

Claridge 1 AMC#355849, previously known as Grand Cross AMC#85042, DOL September 6,
1899, Recorded in Bk. 4, Pg. 259. The Grand Cross mining claim excluding any potential portions 
conflicting w ith the adjoining Republic patented mining claim (MS 4481), as depicted on the 
map.

Claridge 2 AMC#355850, previously known as Champion AMC#85044, DOL JurT5> 1 , lgg9, ~ 
Recorded in Bk. 4, Pg. 253. The Champion mining claim as depicted on the marais spjgled ~ 
Champon on the original Location Notice. z  ^

^
or >!D

Claridge 3 AMC#355851, previously known as Corona No. 1 AMC#85038, DOL January 1, 
Recorded in Bk. 6, Pg. 458. The Corona No. 1 mining claim, excluding portionsf35>nfli?tmg vsiffi 
the Ontario No. 1 (MS 3110) patented mining claims; and any potential portiof^confifctingjw ith 
the adjoining Ontario No. 6 (MS 3110), Pacific and Alaska (1867) patented mihfrfg c le fts . $31 
senior rights are respected.

Claridge 4 AMC#355852, previously known as Corona No. 2 AMC#85039, DOL January 1,1905, 
Recorded in Bk. 6, Pg. 459. The Corona No. 1 mining claim, excluding that conflicting portion of 
the Corona No. 3 unpatented mining claim; and excluding that conflicting portion o f the Holiday 
patented mining claim, (MS 1867). All senior rights respected.

Claridge 5 AMC#355853, previously known as Corona No 4 AMC#85041, DOL January 1,1905, 
Recorded in Bk. 6, Pg. 461. The Corona No. 1 and Ontario No. 3 (MS 3110) patented mining 
claims and any potential portions conflicting with the adjoining Cracker Jack patented mining 
claims (MS 4481). All senior rights are respected.
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Receipt O Page 1 of 1O
United States Department of the Interior 

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

--------- ---- --

........  ...
Receipt

ONE N CENTRAL AVE 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 

Phone: 602-417-9200
No:

i
4440257

i
!

Transaction #: 4559719 
Date of Transaction: 04/30/2019

CUSTOMER: ............... ......
............................  .............. :

i

J .. j

FREEPORT MCMORAN INC 
333 N CENTRAL AVE 
PHOENIX,AZ 85004-2121 US

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC355849/$75.00

TRANSFER/5 -n/a -

i

75.00;it#.--, ••' 1

. i

TOTAL: $75.00
................- .......-•

PAYMENT INFORMATION
AMOUNT:: 75.00 POSTMARKED:! N/A

TYPE:! CHECK RECEIVED:! 04/30/2019
CHECKNOf! 0000081400

NAMES

..... ..... ... .......... ... ......:

FREEPORT MCMORAN INC 
333 N CENTRAL AVE 
PHOENIX AZ 85004-2121 US

....... rem arks.... |S .............. ....... _. . __ ;

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

VKOZioV *XIN30Hd

. qi :b v  ii Nnr 6ioz
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https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/30/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder


Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4480145

Transaction #: 4600143
Date of Transaction: 06/11/2019_____________________

c u s t o m e r !
If r e e p o r t  MCMORAN INC 
333 N CENTRAL AVE 
PHOENIX,AZ 85004-2121 US

LINE 
■ # QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING 
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH 
NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY 
RECEIVED
CASES: AMC355849/S75.00

ADDL 
CLARIDGE 
TRANS MONIES

- n/a - 75.00

TOTAL: $75.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
NOTE: Items will appear on credit card statement as "Bureau of Land Mgmt CO".

1 AMOUNT: 75.00 POSTMARKED: N/A
TYPE: CREDIT CARD RECEIVED: 06/11/2019

NAME: FREEPORT MCMORAN INC 
333 N CENTRAL AVE 
PHOENIX AZ 85004-2121 US

CARD NO: XXXXXXXXXXXX1694 AUTH CODE: 094236
NAME ON 

CARD: STEPHANIE TURTON

SIGNATURE:

REMARKS
ROBERT MATSON CALLED REQUESTING $75 ADDL PAYMENT

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation o f a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein.

‘'T-rcivcs-ft.rS 7(rS— Wo
p-f"  7 T )  f  JL
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https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screen mode=RECEIPT 9/16/2019

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search7screen


Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior 
Bureau of Land Management

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 
ONE N CENTRAL AVE 

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 4446762

Transaction #: 4566302 
Date of Transaction: 05/06/2019

CUSTOMER:
PHELPS DODGE MIAMI, INC.
PO BOX 4444
CLAYPOOL,AZ 85532-4444 US

-_______________________ J

LINE
# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- 
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / 
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 
CASES: AMC355849/$75.00

ADDL
TRANSFER/5 - n/a - 75.00

TOTAL: $75.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 75.00 POSTMARKED: N/A

TYPE: DDA RECEIVED: 05/06/2019
DDANOi 9533

BALANCE? 38.88
NAME: ASHKIE, MORRIS

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper repreSehtatiorfof a portion 
of the official electronic record contained therein. c r
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» 1 6 Y A- )53 '549
~ FREEPORT- MCMORAN
Land & Water Department
333 N. Central Ave., Phoenix, AZ 85004 • (602) 366-8100 • Fax: (602) 366-7305

Name  Carolyn Loder
Direct Line (602) 366-8575
E-mail: cloder@fmi.com

April 25,2019

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Bureau of Land Management
U.S. Department of the Interior
Arizona State Office
One North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Attn: Mining Claims Section

Re: Notice of Transfer of Interest - Mining Claims

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Pursuant to 43 CFR 3833.30, notice is hereby given that an interest in the mining claims
and/or mill sites described in Exhibit A attached hereto was transferred via Quit Claim
Deed on January 7, 2019 from Morenci 8 LLC. and Larry Fluet to:

Freeport-McMoRan Morenci Inc.
c/o Freeport Minerals Corporation

333 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004

Enclosed is our check payable to the Department of the Interior-Bureau of Land
Management in payment of the processing fee of $15.00 per claim or site, for a total of
$75.00.

Very truly yours,
-13
I f
0rn Er
E =6

arolyn Loder >< W
Manager, Mineral Rights and Public Land 5 0

RECNfED

CL:st 63 > g
O -0 TEnd. Z -
> W ATi

FNTERE
~ MAYO 9 2019 ~
By'



Exhibit "A"

Unpatented mining claims situated in Sections 7, 8, 17 and 18, Township 4 South, Range 29
East, G&SRB&M, Greenlee County, Arizona, the names of which together with the serial
numbers assigned by the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management, are as
follows:

No. Claim Name BLM Serial No.
1 Claridge #1 AMC355849
2 Clandge# 2 AMC355850
3 Claridge #3 AMC355851
4 Claridge #4 AMC355852
5 Claridge #5 AMC355853
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% 1 2019-00011
Page 1 of 5
Requested By: ARIZONA ESCROW &
FINANCIAL CORPORATION
Berta Mahuz Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ
01-09-2019 09:20 AM Recording Fee $15.00When recorded, mailto:

J. Grant Walker
1124 W. Thatcher Blvd. #202
Safford, AZ 85546

AFFIDAVIT OF VALUE EXEMPT PURSUANT TO A.R.S. & 11-1134 (A)(6)
QUIT CLAIM DEED FOR UNPATENTED MINING CLAIMS

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt of whfsh is hgbyacknowledged, Marie Claridge Rhodel Joyce Claridge Jacob56n, A. Brent Claridge, Chris L.Claridge, and Jane Claridge SanderS (collectively, "Grantors"), whose addresses are set forthbelow, do hereby quit claim to Larry Fluet, an unmarried man, whose address is 721 Frosty Pine
Lane, Cocur D'Alene, Idaho 83814 ("Grantee") all right, title and interest of Grantors in and tothose certain unpatented mining claims located in Greenlee County, Arizona, iii the MorenciMining District, which unpatented mining claims are more particularly described on Exhibit A,
which is attached hereto and ihcorporated herein by this reference. Together with all rights andprivileges appurtenant or to become appurtenant thereto on the date of the signing of thisinstrument.

DATED this /41# day of February, 2015.

GRANTORS:

M~rie Claridge Rhodes u .16yc*Claridge Jacobson ,/ .
1236 5* Avenue , P.O. Box 401
Safford, AZ 85546 Solomon, AZ 85551

1..\
i,  .A ./l.: Ii»./rA.(·Brent (faridge / / Chris L, Claridge 1--M71

1214 S. Brooke Lane 16222 W. Sundown Drive,
P.O. Box 764 P.O. Box 235
Thatcher, AZ 85552 , Ft. Thomas, AZ 85536

- 0-' _*tn.4 9 &*tt'(..(,/C:411-- :45 3 )66 -4 J -0 0
- I 2

.Idite Claridge Sandeis <7 rn0
P.O. Box 356 Z i.-1 #9

W -1Thatcher, AZ 85552

RECEIVED

0

GRANTEE: E >

ATE OFFICE> W
Larry Fluct 0-

721 Frosty Pine Lane
Coeur D'Alene, ID 83814

1
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Graham )

On this / 9~69 day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Marie Claridge Rhodes, known or
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who
acknowledged that she executed the same.

(E533532'88535222232693'6f~K'. ~- ·~ f,.-~'-'~~ ·,
91·06 '6!. '00(,1 sal!0*3 'Wuloo Al·"d .f/.'--' '-  c \ 561,26,],1Jf-?,di:,4.,- -UNROO INVHV39

7'VES lh/101330

»6
3-

4.
.=

:.-
-S

YS
:-:

.

Not@f PuK,le
·«?MBER,we:-.].7.3,7:i:623-·N;>222-2.-J:& : ~-- ·3- j

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Graham )

On this _ 3 f ff~_ day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Joyce Claridge Jacobsen, known or
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who
acknowledged that she executed the same.

,·7 -,225·=CS - -7..7 575>-' "'-~5'' «~-•-. 7M -.4£.Ii . 1 lip1*9~.0,5 '6b 030 . '-'12:43 'll;u.':0 6,1"j /0 1
A.1.NK:001,-,VHVhIE) '12 97. u. 10'Ul14 VNOZial\/ - 01-lend Ablvi.ON I Not*9/11?ulz{i

4 1733 71101 -1 10

STATE OF ARIZONA ) u
) SS:

101§ APR 3

n i H A

County of Graham ) 4=IJ

- (/) ~<mOn this i % 411 day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Sotarf*ublh SE
and for the said State and County, personally appeared A. Brent Claridge, knowrESr ideihifie~g
me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who 2kno'*dgE~
that he executed the same. ~w~2151
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>Sfi~4 SO - - -- , - - S 7.0,P--. -WEL-13~RS]
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Graham )

On this _l 16 41. day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Chris L. Claridge known or identified to
me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged
that he executed the same.

--

35 9 i.ug .6 k L r.) 01 '91-,Mit7,1,'292_' 41 :W . ri ,

4 213>!-iw:'A ' ' \«-~ Not*yl PHNIC5 1739 -N, 1: 3

STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Graham )

On this . iS .R, day ofFebruary, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in
and for the said State and County, personally appeared Jane Claridge Sanders, known or
identified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who
acknowledged that she executed the same.

R:ji.36K:<2:*.--- Er:-:"-.7--c'-- . '.
0)9KOE '61· w.as'. 4·.a ·w, .0,{ri ..4-, ~I r·~ CA -~-1 1 LtAl Xiwn00 'i':'11-In.19 S' ,('> VNOZ:>5:'/- 1,1-1-,fi,1,,.'#/EON ; 1,~. 0
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STATE OF IDAHO ) 3
-0 ~= -

j SS: I=_C
0

County of Kootenai ) 9 5 -JK0- U)X
On this day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a i~staryRibli~

ECEAVEand for the said State and County, personal appeared Larry Fluet, known or iden€Bed t~me 0
OOthe person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowleMed t~t hen
n.executed the same. Z

>WOcr f-fl

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

Notary Public in and for the State of Idaho
Residing at:
My commission expires:

3



STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Graham )

On this ./56 41_ . day of February, 2015, before me, tile undersigned, a Notary Public inand for the said State and County, personally appeared Chris L. Claridge known or identified.tome to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledgedthat he executed the same.
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STATE OF ARIZONA )
) SS:

County of Graham )

On this J k 441 day of February, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public inand for the said State and Cou~~ty, personally appeared Jane Claridge Sanders, known oridentified to me to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and whoacknowledged that she executed the same.

%91116 '61 '.)Jll Ha.,1 ":7 H I:''JA~'1 -·'' h . 1,141 4:moolvvi &19 6, 1 4,1* VNOZRW-0177:ld,(:IvjON 511·11,701 0. 0«]A{kL_Id--rf. f S -O M 4m al:-117*,12'A .i.r·P.: 1,9 r N : - --- / 7 No 8@#%lic6) 133 1Vj 1)13.10 i.j rn2,0 .m, 
LonLv

STATE OF IDAHO ) . 0 Sm
> -1<

) SS: 30 m rm
County of Kootenai ) N

0
Z

OFFICEJOn this ; 0 day ofFebruary, 2015, before me, the undersigned, a 12tary ~bli 1and for the said State and County, personal appeared Larry Fluet, known or identified to me to bethe person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and who acknowledged that heexecuted the same.

WITNESS my hand and official seal.

.

Notar, P blic)* and for,thA S~te o daho
Resid g at: UNK- 0 6(ked
My conimission expires : 10 2. 0

3



EXHIBIT "A"

The claims are as follows:

Claridge 1 AMC#355849, previously known as Grand Cross AMC#85042, DOL September 6,
1899, Recorded in Bk. 4, Pg. 259. The Grand Cross mining claim excluding any potential portions
conflicting with the adjoining Republic patented mining claim (MS 4481), as depicted on the
map.

Claridge 2 AMC#355850, previously known as Champion AMC#85044, DOL June 1, 1899,
Recorded in Bk. 4, Pg. 253. The Champion mining claim as depicted on the map is spelled
Champon on the original Location Notice.

Claridge 3 AMC#355851, previously known as Corona No. 1 AMC#85038, DOL January 1, 1905,
Recorded in Bk. 6, Pg. 458. The Corona No. 1 mining claim, excluding portions conflicting with
the Ontario No. 1 (MS 3110) patented mining claims; and any potential portions conflicting with
the adjoining Ontario No. 6 (MS 3110), Pacificand Alaska (1867) patented mining claims. All
senior rights are respected.

Claridge 4 AMC#355852, previously known as Corona No. 2 AMC#85039, DOL January 1, 1905,
Recorded in Bk. 6, Pg. 459. The Corona No. 1 mining claim, excludingthatconflicting portion of
the Corona No. 3 unpatented miningclaim; and excluding that conflicting portion of the Holiday
patented miningclaim, (MS 1867). All seniorrights respected.

Claridge 5 AMC#355853, previously known as Corona No 4 AMC#85041, DOL January 1, 1905,
Recorded in Bk. 6, Pg. 461. The Corona No. 1 and Ontario No. 3 (MS 3110) patented mining
claims and any potential portions conflicting with the adjoining Cracker Jack patented mining
claims (MS 4481). All senior rights are respected.
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Date and Time Run
4/18/2019 10 32 45 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR 
Page 1 of 1

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Mining Claims

PUBLIC SERIAL NUMBER INDEX REPORT

Admin State AZ
County GREENLEE

159[lqLNumbE--_- 1 Lead s'nal Number · case Type ' Claim Name cla,mant Name 1 Mer -livn i*aEZ----~@r----TE~*--------E~i------TE26~I------i~iXZ~W----TS~iiUE~i~-TEi~ZFD t-
5 AMC355849 GRRESS*----72662------FEEKRIEE<#9-- -EURTD~~REIiFDiWEIalddif~-sw  ------ -76-RE~~~N~~~E--- 72---- --- %8)6~667- --,5719------2664-Lied---"---------

'

JACOBSON JOYCE 14 00405 O29~66E~-------TE~EKiEr----*--------56SFE-------Fi~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~------1
-RHODESMARJET14004OSIODS-F-----fEREENLEE-AZ-*an001-2019 , 200101000

' 1140040~6290Ear~W-----1~NLEE--Ai--------6~12-0~--'26*i------2-601~001---- --- -
, "ED*aa,E-1-iTa~-63*EF~------TSii~E~-- *------56*666-----:36*-------33~,667-----------«

' - -rEET 029OE O~6 NW SW. _- ~ GREE~ILEE « _ __ _ -09**2001_ ~ _ 2019 200101001
1 , JACOBSON JOYCE 14 00405 0290E 007 SE ,GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101001

14 00405 029OE 008 NW,SW #GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101001
, ' RHODES MARIE 14 00405 0290E 007 SE IGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101001

, 14 00405 029OE 008 NW,SW IGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101001
, SANDERS JANE 1 1190405 029OE EL 95___ _ -___ _IRREENEE __-5 ____3E¢/2001 __~ 2~E-_ _ __--289191991__

~ AME355Ei- - ---AM656~-9-- ---i]OBE-------. f ·EEAAiDG~-8 --- 'ELai~GE-BR-EM-~~~E{{~EF SNE 09/04/2001 2019 200101002
114004OS 029OE 008 SW ~~REENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002

CLARIDGE CHR~0040S0290E007?F-----1~ENLEEAZ,09/M/2001-2019-200101002'--
__[EjEKRE*j[ sw IGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002

, JACOBSONJOYCE 14 00405 0290E 007 SE IGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002
14 00405 029OE 008 SW JGREENLEE 09/04/2001 2019 200101002

RHODES MARIE 140040S 0290E 007 SE 'GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002
1 ~140046- 008-sw _ ]~REENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002SANDERS JANE ~ 14 004OS 029OE 008 SW 1 GREENLEE -- *AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002 ,

14 004OS 029OE 007 SE _LGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101002

·· ·· .·. ····· .··4 ···. ---- .... . .. -_...-.. .. _.-- ......4 . ... __ ..... ....,
AMC355852 ' AMC355849 LODE J CLARIDGE #4 CLARIDGE BRENT 114 00403 0290E 007 SE #GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101003 5

1 ~ 14~OS-02-9OEb-08-~W - - -~-!GREEia~E -- ~AZ - ---- --- '*a/2001--- - 20~------- --- 20010*63---- --'------- ----~'
1 CLARIDGE CHRIS ~ 14 004OS 029OE 007 SE IGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 ' 200101003

,1400405 029OE 008 SW ~GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101003
JACOBSON JOYCE ~ 14 00403 0290E 007 SE ;GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101003

~ 14 0040S 029OE 008 SW 1GREENLEE AZ ' 09/04/2001 2019 200101003 ,
RHODES MARIE % 14 0040S 0290E 007 SE 1 GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101003'E
_

 AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101003
, ' SANDERS JANE | 14 004OS 029OE 007 SE iGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101003 1

'~1400403029OEOOBSW*GREENLEEAZ,09/04120012019200101003-
-

-355853 . AMC355849 LODE CLARIDGE #5 CLARIDGE BRENT T14 00405 0290E0 18 NE ~GREENLEE - - AS 1 09/04/2001 2019 200101004
CLARIDGE CHRIS j 14 00405 029OE 018 NE IGREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101004 -
JACOBSON JOYCE 114 00403 029OE 018 NE _£GREENLEE AZ ' 09/04/2001 2019 20010100~
RHODES MARIEl 14 0040S 0290E 018 NE ~ GREENLEE AZ Oq/04/2001 2019 20010100,-

'SANDERSJANE 1 14 00405 029OE 018 NE ,GREENLEE AZ 09/04/2001 2019 200101~
NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

E E 1 --1 313
*DISCLOSURE* ALL INFORMATION RECEIVED IN THIS OFFICE MAY NOT YET BE LISTED ON THIS REPORT. r.4.r/,7

NAMES AND ADDRESSES ARE ENTERED AS THEY APPEAR ON THE LOCATION NOTICE OR ARE ABBREVIATED TO FIT LIMITED SPACE, X W «Ar,THEREFORE THEY MAY NOT APPEAR IN THE EXPECTED SEQUENCE. A BLANK LATEST ASSESSMENT YEAR IN THIS REPORT DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN ABANDONED CLAIM. - 0 5 22
> d<

CD -2 -nZ
LAJ CD-1 rn



Receipt Page 1 of 1
-

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

I)IV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY 4~ 1..
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

11 IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: ~~ 4440257 .2~
Phone: 602-417-9200 t,Y=

Transaction #: 4559719
Date of Transaction: 04/30/2019

CUSTOMER:
FREEPORT MCMORAN INC
333 N CENTRAL AVE
Pl IOENIX,AZ 85004-2121 US

LINE --UNITg-# QTY DESCRIPTION ~REMARKS PRICE ~ITOTAL

-~--ILOCATABLEMINERALS/MINING-CLAIMS-
1 11 .00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO . ONLY / ITRANSFER/5 - n/a - 75 . 00MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC355849/$75.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

,· ; TYPE: ICHEEK--14 RECEIVED: 04/36/26-1-9-
~-- CHECK NO: 16666681460
--~~ME~REEPORT MCMORAN INC

~333 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX AZ 85004-2121 US

.~.*c114 ,)'~~TU, ,:, . REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

htlps://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/30/2019



f AP@FMI.coin<mailto:AP@FMi.Eom> Self-service
~ FREEPORT- MDMORAN website: httl= Irtners.fml.corn
Freeport-McMoRan Inc.
333 North Central Ave
Phoenix AZ 85004

0968

3000 0000100 00000000 006 006 00090 INS: 0 0

US DEPT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
1 N CENTRAL AVE STE 800
PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427

Page 2 OF 2

INVOICE NUMBER DATE ORDER
INVOICE PURCHASE COMPANY GROSS AMOUNT DISCOUNT NET AMOUNT

04232019RC 04/23/19 MORENCI MINING JOINT 75.00 0.00 75.00VENTBLM TRANSFER OF INT REST

I
0m 630

1
- O- ST

00

0

Check Number Date Vendor Number Name Total Amount
0000081400 04/25/19 0000800298 US DEPT OF THE INTERIOR $75.00

CH/9 v O 02 01.12-2012

~ FREEPORT- MCMORAN . F- 1-4.04 0000081400 - 2327· SCI J
4 =y» -/ CHECK NO--LK#2 3&56-382/412

Freeport-McMoRaninc. - 7 4 - 2- St B--- ---DATEOFEHECK-Ne ----6 -' -333 North Central Ave
Phoenix AZ 85004 04/25/19 -

PAY: SEVENTY FIVE AND 00/100 DOLLARS 
S~un~,1*mu-

CHECKAMOUNT :729/....

TO THE ORDER OF US DEPT OF THE INTERIOR $75.00
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
1 N CENTRAL AVE STE 800
PHOENIX AZ 85004-4427

Wells Fargo Bank, NA.
Authori d Signature

11'0000081110011' 1~0412038241: 90000018427



Page 1 of 6
Requestec~~\RIZONA ESCROW &
FINANCIA 1 RPORATION
Berta Manuz Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ
01-09-2019 09:20 AM Recording Fee $15.00

FORM_OF-SPECIA-L WARRA-NT-Y-DEER

Upon recording return to:
Freeport-MeMoRan Morenci Inc.
Attn: Land & Water Departmeiit
333 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2189

Affidavit ofValue exempt pursuant to A.R.S § 11-1134(A)(6)

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED
(Unpatented Mining Claims)

For Ten Dollars ($10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and
sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, MORENCI 8 LLC, a Nevada limited liabilitycompany, and LARRY FLUET, an unmarried man ("Grantor'D grant and convey to
FREEPORT-MCMORAN MORENCI INC., a Delaware corporation ("Grantee'D, whose
address is: Freeport Minerals Corporation 333 North Central Avenue Phoenix, AZ 85004-2189,all right, title and interest in the five (5) unpatented lode mining claims situated in GreenleeCounty, Arizona (the "Claims'D described on Exhibit"A" attached hereto and depicted forillustrative purposes only on the plat attached hereto as ExhibitmE;

TOGETHER WITH all extralateral and other associatad rights, water rights, tenements,hereditaments and appurtenances belonging or appertaining thereto, and all rights-of-way,easements, rights of access and ingress to and egress from the Claims appurtenant thereto, and allrights and interest that Grantors, or any of them, may hereafter acquire or appear to acquire(collectively, the "Property");

GRANTORS WARRANT title to the Claims against all persons claiming by, through or

ATE OFFI

under Grantors, or any of them, and not otherwise;

SUBJECT TO the paramount title of the United States and current federal claimmaintenance fees not yet due and delinquent.

-0
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.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has executed this Special Warranty Deed
(Unpatented Mining Claims) as of this 7= day of__bs ~ v *,v_,2019

1
GRANTOR:

MORENCI 8 LLC, a Nevada limited liability
company

Name: Gr6gory J. Larson
Its: Attorney in Fact

STATE OF A-A*ElhO
) SS.

County ofzZLS ,> < 72LD
The foregoing Special Warranty Deed (Unpatented Mining Claims) dated the -~ day of
15hkA vy _- 2019, granted for the bedefit of Freeport-McMoRan Morenci Inc., a

Delaware dorporation, consisting of a total of St k (t) pages, was acknowledged before me this
3 day of *»*e. 17-, 2019 by Gregory J. Larson, the attorney in fact of MORENCI 8
LLC, a Nevada limited liability company, for and on behalf ofthe company.

Notary Pub~5'n amclf©rsa®County and State
My commission expires: 1»8220

~0!~ MEGAN BOWEN *=
"42191 Nolly Pubk. St*of Arizona 25

NAVAJO COUNTY ;13

PHOENIX. ARIZ

' M /\ 7 STAT

X1962 My Comm Expires Jan 18.2020
0

RECEIVEDmP 0
2 .dp ~
3> Lu r)

0- Ill

4814-2915-8019



.' 1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Grantor has executed this Special Warranty Deed
(Unpatented Mining Claims) as of this 3 44 day of_.445) Ual,(1 -,2019

GRANTOR:

LARRY FLUET, an unmarried man

9306>By: vA#,u

STATE OF ---1066-2----)
) SS.

County of 1600 #410( 9 -3
rJThe foregoing Special Warranty Deed (Unpatented Mining Claims) dated the 3 -day of

J-aKH Ar~ , 2019, granted for the benefit of Freeport-MeMoRan Morenci Inc., a
Delgware corporation, consisting of a total of 3 (2) pages, was acknowledged before me this

3'-day of_9¢11¢~c' Uy___,2019 by Larry Fluet.

JOHN F. MAGNUSON
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF IDAHO

COMMISSIONNUMBER 26286
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 940-2020

Notarytublic in and for said-do-and-Stak
My conimission expires: 9 10 6 6 L--*-

-0 - i
1 2
0 *0
Fri >
Z 32 (470
B> 0 ST
III) =f <
N 00
0 -0 mZ

W 33
0- 1-11

48144915-8019



Exhibit "A"
To

Sizecial-Earninnfleed

Unpatented mining claims situated in Sections 7, 8, 17 and 18, Township 4 South, Range 29East, G&SRB&M, Greenlee County, Arizona, the names of which together with the serial
numbers assigned by the Arizona State Office of the Bureau of Land Management, are as
follows:

No. Claim Name BLM Serial No.
1 Claridge #1 AMC355849
2 Claridge# 2 AMC355850
3 Claridge #3 AMC355851
4 Claridge #4 AMC355852
5 Claridge #5 AMC355853

0rn 25 -- 1 30
Z  . - rn

J 'C-)
-lm0

>
r-n f-TlE > O0r.1 -n0 -P --1

Z -
LJ
CY- r' 1

4814-2915-8019



EXHIBIT "B"

PLAT OF CLAIMS

PHOENIX. ARI

--

30.n
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~ Freepog-MGMoRan _ _} Oth„ P,operty

f Property_BLM ~ U.S. Forest Service 3313=10 31*15 ZV w il Claridge Claims Group 1 inch = 600 feet

03A1303kf Location Map
Greentee County, Arizona ~ FREEPORT-MCMORAN



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management ~ Receipt ,/I ~

DIV OF LANI)S, MINRLS & ENERGY ,/..../.-2.-1·__-i ..1-

ONEN CENTRAL AVE i-
PI IOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 . No: ,Ir 4446762 A~

Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 4566302
Date of Transaction: 05/06/2019

CUSTOMER: :914,8 .1
PHELPS DODGE MIAMI, INC!.
PO BOX 4444
CLAYPOOL,AZ 85532-4444 US

LINE F-UNIT~-
# OTY DESCRIPTION ~ REMARKS I ITOTALPRICE ~

F-- F-- [LOCATABLEMINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- -
INOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / |ADDL1 | 1.00 ~ MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~TRANSFER/5 ~I-| 75.00
CASES: AMC355849/$75.00

E------------------------fTOTAL:-$75.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION ' ,'

F---iEAEjaE 38.5114
1~FS**NAME:  ~HKIE, MORRIS

9 REMARKS M#'ll·.

---.

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation  ofa portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder_search?screen_mode-RECEIPT 5/9/2019



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/26 2019

1 1 lili  Ill lilli I lili 111 I ll'll '111 lili 111
Box Number= AZ15135

l ili 111  lilli 1111111 111111111 Il lili 1 Il~l lili I ll'11111 lil li 111111111111111 lili 11111 111 11'll illi lli
Claim Begin-End: AMC355849-AMC355853

4 Annual Filings

I lll'lli lll'll illl 11111 'llill Il illi AZ15135-12 AMC356454-AMC363464
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I1
Larry Fluet U.S. POSTAGEE 3835 Beckon Ridge Rd illilifillillillillillillilli liuillilll - lili Illillill lilli 83814

PAID
Coeur d'Atene, ID 83814 

MAY 17 17
COEUR D ALENE, ID

u, ireosm~£s AMOUNT

1§1
1 M

AY 
22
 I

D 
4: 

29 / 1000 $3.8485004-2 7016 0910 0001 0928 6662 823033100933-02
I li

United Stat®Dept. of the Interior

Bureau Of Land Management
1

Arizona State Office

1 North Centeral Avenue

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004

,«, a , , fi/!,0,}'llgilt!111/ill!!

--
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r . ~1·



1 1
Larry Fluet

U.S. POSTAGE
E 3835 Beckon Ridge Rd 

COEUR D ALENE, ID
PAIDColurd'Alene, 1083814 

||~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 
MA~160}?Tg m. 83814

?01
1 

IAY
 2

2 
P
 1 

29 1000 $3.84~ 7016 0910 0001 0928 6662 85004 R23035100933-02

r- United Stat*Dept. of the Interiorl

Bureau Of Land Management,-23

Arizona State Office

1 North Centeral Avenue

Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004
lit' '~·,~dhd,0~42~U~L,//i':/"": '



~ Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3843428
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3951947
Date of Transaction: 05/23/2017

CUSTOMER:
LARRY FLUET
3835 BECKON RIDGE RD
COEUR D ALENE,ID 83814-0092 US

1 # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~ 1

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / lIMAINT 111 1 1 1.00 1 1 - n/a - 1 775.001
lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~2018/5 _~-~~

TOTAL:~$775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
l AMOUNT: 775.001POSTMARKED: 165/17/261-7

TYPE:CHECKRECEIVED:165/22/2017

NAME: FLUET, LARRY N
3835 BECKON RIDGE RD
COEUR D ALENE ID 83814-0092 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

~NTERE~
JUL 0 7 2017 ~

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/egibin/cbsp/zorder 5/23/2017



Receipt .
 4

Page 2 of 2

REMARKS ~

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

,.flf i. :

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/16/2017
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3832329
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3940604
Date of Transaction: 05/09/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOYCE JACOBSON
919 S 5TH AVE
SAFFORD,AZ 85546-2938 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALII PRICE I I

|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IMAINT1 1 111.0011 ~ -n/a- ~ 775.00~lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1|20175

-TOTAL:-$775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1-AMOUNT:11775.66 IPOSTMARKED:1165/06/26171

1----TYPE:11EHECE--~IRECEIVED:1165/08/2617--1
CHEEKNO: 1355

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
919 S 5TH AVE
SAFFORD AZ 85546-2938 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/9/2017
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Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3822236
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3930259
Date of Transaction: 04/28/2017

CUSTOMER:
JOYCE JACOBSON
919*S 5TH AVE
SAFFORD,AZ 85546-2938 US

1~~~--IF-ENITIE--111QTYI DESCRIPTION I REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~~ PRICE ~
~--~F-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2018/5 j | - n/a - 1 775.001

L__ _1| | CASES: AMC355849/$775.00

F----------TOTAL:-§775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 IAMOUNT:1775.66 IPOSTMARKED:1164/26/26171

-TYPE:11EHEEK IRECEIVED:1164/27/2617-1
-CHECKNO: 1354

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
919 S 5TH AVE
SAFFORD AZ 85546-2938 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocopOap93 3.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/28/2017
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''.

. I

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 3545711
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3648116
Date of Transaction: 04/28/2016

CUSTOMER:
JOYCE JACOBSON
919 S 5TH AVE
SAFFORD,AZ 85546-2938 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS Ir lITOTALI1 Zi PRICE H I
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-

1 1 Ill.0011 1 - n/a - 1 775.00
|NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / ~|MAINT FEE ~~-~~-~lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1|PYMNT - 5 11

F-----------------TOTAL:t775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 r--AMOUNT: 775.661#OSTMARKED: 164/25/2616

---TYPE: CHEEK-RECEIVED: 164/27/2616

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portionof the official electronic record contained therein.



-8 L /vl 3558994 ,

. 8 1 CA i ms'  23_j n ct

1) 35.5-3 49 .-I--- d larids/ c 1 * 1 55,
43»gy 5-0 Clarid_je_ /2 / b~ .SI
3) 3.3-3-593 (1 lai-- icl g el -3 jo D.

*) 3.5«-b~Y 6- k dll (Ir -· ) cl 4 -c t / 5 -3-1 i

)1335-5-,9 53 - - _C la 4 - i cl~ ri 5-
4 '1

S n Bles ed --Ps c.
4 '-1 //-51 *6

2 k# / f. 1 9
5, '43
.J G l,\ 5 C < ) 0-(f. 0 66 C), 6

..13 .¥.j :i«A n yl  J.k- 0 1

5-f O I o 'fi /1 0, AZ- 1 0.5 3-1

~NTEFC21 71 -
-C .-3

n
' 

1-/p JOf n 39-Irj 37

f cr
----m

EY U - -I, 7-1
f--1

lu 1

0
,



JR c-o bs o n
-p O .730* £00/ Fl-#<2)*Ef~JI)< AZ ;BE~2 '<L---2"'~"'····----:f~'

Solowlon, 41 - -_ -.......fils*k..1.*4:H...

55-5-5 l RE. SEr# Er __! CG
14 APR 2015 PM 8 L

B'LM AZ S-t.. - ' i- ,·'Il

1015 APR I b P 3: 00

PHOENIX. ARIZ@NA B L N
0 77 6 1* C g n-Ir~ 1 0) F/-6

-Phoun i >o /1-z 26*04 - 67,2 03
5:;]2':-H_;5.664:.j:< :·- 'fi 3 j



Rescirk ~ D.0...,a,- 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3275706
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3371472
Date of Transaction: 04/17/2015

CUSTOMER:
JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

17-UNIT-Ir---1DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ PRICE ~

~ NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IMAINT 111 1 111.00 1 1 - rda- 1 775.001lIMINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ||2016/5
ICASES: AMC355849/$775.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1--AMOUNT: 775361POSTMARKED:~04/14/2015

-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 164/16/2615
CHEEKNO:[1218

NAME: JACOBSON. JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

F N 7- TE 0-r c n

http://ilmninnOap301/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/17/2015
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A ...
Page 1 of 1NY f A k~ :'~il

United States Department of the Interios AUG -- :6 2014 : ~
Bureau of Land Management j~ Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING ~===~__8*EL,
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3093416
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3184864
Date of Transaction: 08/05/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOYCEJACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 UTOTALI~~ PRICE ~ ~

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH ||ADD'L MAINT
1 1.00 |NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY ||FEE PYMNT (5) || - n/a - 75.00

RECEIVED |2015
CASES: AMC355849/$75.00

-TOTAL:-§75.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 75-30 POSTMARKED: 08/01/2614

-TYPE:[CHEER-RECEIVED: 08/64/2614
-CHEEKNO:-1152

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

8/5/14
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'· ~ 2" Receipt Page 1 of 1
,

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3018602
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3108698
Date of Transaction: 04/28/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

DESCRIPTION REMA? S l lITOTALIj PRICE j~
g-1F-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- /MAINT F

1 1| 1.00 | NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~YMNT (.) ~ - n/a - ~~ 700.001
CASES: AMC355849/$700.00 ~015 ~

TOTAL: F--3-*i@
PAYMENT INFORMATION

-TYPE:11EHECK1E--~CERED:1164/25/2614-1

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS
..4 r-

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper re entatiEn of*portion
m i -4 0of the official electronic record contained therein. Z 00

r 6 --4 rn

37 i n m2 ~ ·3 0
N ····,-119 -n
Z UJ 0

cn :n

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/28/14
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' ' Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Managemen Receipt ~

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3018602
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 3108698
Date of Transaction: 04/28/2014

CUSTOMER:
JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI~ _ ., H PRICE H

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO.
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS- ~~dAINT F]ZI~

IONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED ~pyMNT (p || - n/a - |~ 700.00~
CASES: AMC355849/$700.00 ~2015 ~//

E-,-TO-T-ALE-S706.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 766.66 IPOSTMARKED:~04/24/2614-1

-TYPE:[CHEEK-RECEIVED: 164/25/2614

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/28/14
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P O. Boy 401 C .'

90 / 0/non, A z 111111111111111111111111111111111111 U. S. POSTAGE , ~1&4~d69pi lilli lilli I Ill lilli PAID
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A 15~E~./AMOUNT
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* 'Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2777263
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2861662
Date of Transaction: 04/19/2013 ITERED INTO COMPUTER

CUSTOMER: APR 24 2013 9
JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALIPRICE ~~

I NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / IMAINT1 |11.001 11 -n/a- 1 700.001 MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 20+3-/5 1--11-1| CASES: AMC355849/$700.00

TOTAL:S700.001

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 1---AMOUFflf66.06 POSTMARKED: 164/17/2013

-TYPE: ICHEEK-RECEIVED: 164/18/2613

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
ofthe official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 4/19/2013



' Order Detail Page 1 of 1

Order Detail
Close |

Transaction ID2861662 Receive Date04/19/2013
Order TypeA Receipt ID2777263

Order StatusP Reference Transaction
Order Date04/19/2013 Last Updated By2450

Login ID2450 Last Update Usertcoladon
Logintcoladon Last Update Date4/19/13 10:16

Customer ID AddresslPO BOX 401
First NameJOYCE Address2

Middle Initial CitySOLOMON StateAZ
Last NameJACOBSON CountryUS
Company Phone928.428.9455

Assignor ID
First Name

Middle Initial
Last Name
Company

AR flag Historical Order Number

Order Items

OrderItem ferOI OrderID Lo in OI-Date T e t nitPrice To
1 6259850 2861662 colado 04/19/2013 C 1.00 0.0070(

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder-ro?login_id[1]=0&keydata[1]=2861662&pr... 4/24/2013



- * MC·IVIass Action Code Page 1 of 1

Mass Add/Delete/Update Action Data

Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
1355849- 1355853-

F--------1Action-ijata:

1--Action-Date-F-Ili*f=*======-1
,I 1 1 I 1-iliI~ki~-

[AMC3558491 - [Lodel - 682 - 2014;$140
[AMC3558501 - [Lodel - 682 - 2014;$140
[AMC3558511 - [Lode] - 682 - 2014;$140
[AMC3558521 - [Lodel - 682 - 2014;$140
[AMC3558531 - [Lodel - 682 - 2014;$140

Total Amount Processed : $700.00

-16-pdate-Action-Data:
[-Action-66de:F----IlO<)91Z8I

plll)fli,TY~I

http://ilmnirmOap151:9000/cgi-pro/Ir2000 510/Itpactlts?@webid=kb65aaKSaql 4/24/2013
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Receipt, , , ,, Page 1 of 1
.

I I

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2559813
Phone: 602-417-9200

rrans:iction #: 2638897 ENTERED INTO COMPUTERDate of Tr:insaction: 05/01/2012
CUSTOMER: MAY 0 2 2012

.JOYCE. JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

LINE -[-0*if-1-# Qry DESOUPTION 1 REMARKS 11 11TOTALI~ PRICE ~

~MAINT )1 |11.00 ~NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING |IPAYMENT'(5) 1 - rda - 1 700.00
11CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED
|CASES: AMC355849/$700.00 ' ||2013 ,//

1 1

PAYMENT INFORMATION
-AMOUNT: 70630 POSTMARKED-:104/27/26-12

-VYPE: IdifICI<-RECEIVED: 105/61-/2612

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt w:is generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 5/1/2012
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United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2363262
Phone: 602-417-9200

Transaction #: 2437932
Date of Transaction: 06/15/2011

CUSTOMER:
0 JOYCE JACOBSON

PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII lITOTALI~ PRICE II
~-~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT ZO j 1/

1 1 111.00 1 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT-5 1 -n/a- 700.001 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 1_IL_1| CASES: AMC355849/$700.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 700.601POSTMARKED: 166/11/2611

1---~TYPE:[CHECKRECERED:1106/15/2611
F---~EF~lIE6a--------------------------1

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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.

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2153523
Phone:

Transaction #: 2222637
Date of Transaction: 06/15/2010

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

LINE -~-# QTY DESCRIPTION IREMARKSII l ITOTALI~~ PRICE ~l
~F~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 11.00 I~ NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING 'MAINT-5 ~ - n/a - 1 700.001
b CASES: AMC355849/$700.00 111-11 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1---AMOUNT: 1766.661POSTMARKED: 166/10/2010
1---TYPE: iCHECE--------31--RECEIVED: 06/14/2010
-CHEEKNO:[6663- -

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land iManagement

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVC'S DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE SOO

PHOENIX. AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1974641
Phone: (602) 417-92()()

Transaction #: 2038578
Date of Transaction: 08/11/2009

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

50 C O («u *#>0**

LINE# QTY DESCRIPTION Em-RK,C~~__~«~~~

~ I.OCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CI AIMS-NOT
1 1 1| 1.00 ~.NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING MAINT ( 5 ) - rda - 75 . 001

CASES: AMC355849/$75.00 UJU1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

TO'FAI.:§75.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
LAMOUNT.75.00POSIMAIZKED: ~03/2009-~

---TYPE:!ICHECK-RECEIVED:168/05/2669

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS
ADDITIONAL FEES(5)

This receipt was generated by the automated BI,M Collections und Billing System and is a paper representation ofa portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.
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.

United States Departn•» of the Interior
Bureau of Land Managemeht Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1917457
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1980175
Date of Transaction: 05/07/2009

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551-0401 US

~F-ERfirl-1- # 11QTY' DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTAL~ PRICE ~~
1-11-1 LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW- pw, 1----Inip

UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAINT / 11 1 Ill.00 E-3 - n/a - ~ 625.00~RECEIVED ( 20093« 1
CASES: AMC355849/$625.00 1--11-Il

F---TOTAL:$625.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1----AMOUNT: 1625.60 POSTMARKED: 05/05/2009

-TYPE:IEHEEKRECERED.~
-CHEEKNO: 15966

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551-0401 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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4 .'' •United States Depart,~,t of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1740366
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1797378
Date of Transaction: 07/11/2008

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON,AZ 85551

DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11
~---~~--~ LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT NEW-1 Ill.0() 11EIEE'ElifEESS/---1[1-11-LI| RECEIVED (455) 2009/3/|CASES: AMC355849/$625.00 1__IU

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: 1$62f661#OSTMARKED: 78/080:00

F~~~-TYPE:11EHECilr----------~~--RECEIVED:1~07/1-63668-1
1--CHEEKNO: 5919

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.
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United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE SUITE 800

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No: 1487347
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1537162
Date of Transaction: 05/08/2007 ENTER

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON MAY 23 2007 ~8
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON.AZ 85551 VEffIFIER

LINE P---Ir-ERFF-1-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS ! ITOTALI~ PRICE ~

| NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAINT 2008111 Ill.001 11 - n/a - |1 625.00
~__| CASES: AMC355849/$625.00 -2,-1

1 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 1(5)- 11

PAYMENT INFORMATION
-AMOUNT: 1$625.601POSTMARKRD: 15/2/076:00

-TYPE:[CHECK-RECEIVED: 05/64/2667
1--ETIECK-NO: 15-867

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
PO BOX 401
SOLOMON AZ 85551

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BI.M Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.



MAY 23 2007
P<DPFU T U QD+TTED

Customer Name Update Screen . MAY 23 ZuU / (ES

System ID:MC
Name: JACOBSON JOYCE IC•IllY•ill

Proprietor #: 2124391 Renumber To:
Category: t*%
Address: BOX 401

City: SOLOMON

State: AZ i

Zip: 85551

Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2124391



Customer Name Update Screen AA- IA-*u#~

System ID:MC
Name: JACOBSON JOYCE

Proprietor #: 2124391 Renumber To:
Category:
Address: 4494 E HWY 70

City: SAFFORD

State: AZ
Zip: 85546

1 .5« 1 :fgh?, 1
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I I.

United States Department of the Interior
ReceiptBureau of Land Management

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1251662
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 1294394
Date of Transaction: 03/21/2006

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON
4494 E US HWY 70
SAFFORD,AZ 85546

LINE -7-UNIT~-# QTY DESCRIPTION 1 REMARKS 11 lITOTALI11 PRICE 11
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING IMAIN 2007 1111 - n/a - 1~ 625.00~CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) 1(-5- 1CASES: AMC355849/$625.00 U

PAYMENT INFORMATION
-AMOUNT:$625.66 POSTMARKED: 03/20/2666

-TYPE:[CHECE-----------IF--RECEIVED: 163/21/2666
-CHEEKNO:15623

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
4494 E US HWY 70
SAFFORD AZ 85546

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion ofthe
ofTicial electronic record contained therein.
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Rscelpt  . http://cbs. blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
 I'll/'llillip'F"*-'r'FC'Me"............

Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV ,-

222 N CENTRAL AVE f 1 -PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 1118492
Phone: (602) 417-9200 ./A &-b~W-

Transaction #: 1157343
Date of Transaction: 07/29/2005

CUSTOMER: IE*E JACOBSON
4494 E HWY 70

~~ ~SAFFORD,AZ 85546

LINE # ~~ DESCRIPTION ~ REMARKS I PRICE
~-- F- [LOCATABLE-MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT

1 ~1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM ~AAINT 2006 -5 ~ -n/a- ~625.00MONEY RECEIVED (455)
CASES: AMC355849/$625.00

,r j.*64i~ F'641, ~ '~ _1'' -i' ,f' PAYMENT INFORMATION ,t %4, 4)6MU6g 1
i p~~S---------- FPOSTMARKED: 07/2-7/2605

5ZZZ,z<.&: TYPE ~~ECK |*~RECEIVED: 167>*~66-
F~HEER--1<idI li994

.*14494 E HWY 70
9,53*5-· ~ · · .*5 |SAFFORD AZ 85546

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

lofl 7/29/2005 9:48 AM
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Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

-

United States Department of the Interior ,
ReceiptBureau of Land Management - '

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV 41*,1

222 N CENTRAL AVE b .:jj 5... 6*- 7&44PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 f No: ;,4 vw 911836 .*
Phone: (602) 417-9200 ,

Transaction #: 945705
Date of Transaction: 07/20/2004

CUSTOMER: #JOYCE JACOBSON
14494 E HWY 70

, ~SAFFORD,AZ 85546

6-u BAS (_E * 25 M Ir

~LINE # ]QTY ~ DESCRIPTION ~ REMARKS ~ UNIT 1
ITOTAL1 PRICE ~

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
iCLAIN(IS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH

1 ~ 1.00 'NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY MAIN 2005 (5) - n/a - 125.00
RECEIVED (455) r
CASES: AMC355849/$125.00

TOTAL: L  $125.00j

1 1. . , AMOUNT: |$125.00 >OSTMARKED: |07/16/2004
,2 2':,~4:4.0.'.4.5 :,**.w"'*. TYPE: [d-A-60-K , ' RECEIVED:'~07/19/2004
5--CHECK NO; 1993

NAME: ~JACOBSON, JOYCE
'14494 E HWY 70

p,.'. i ~SAFFORD AZ 85546

i--Ill .Y i-

111>U -47 REMARKS
~ADDITIONAL $25 PER CLAIM (5) FOR THE INCREASE IN FEE'S
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of
the official electronic record contained therein.

lofl 7/20/2004 9:45 AM
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Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV

222 N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203

Phone: (602) 417-9200 ~
Transaction #: 923343
Date of Transaction: 06/10/2004
51, ** . ' CUSTOMER JOYCE JACOBSON

13;* p r, 43 4494 E HWY 70
f'EIV~4* SAFFORD,AZ 85546

LINE # ~ DESCRIPTION -REMARKS~ICE- TOTALUNIT

F-- F- [LOCATABLEMINERALS/MININGCLAIMS-NOT----- B#,46;9,1
1 ~ 1.00 <NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM 2.2/15-

MONEY RECEIVED (455) ~MAINT 2904 (5) - Wa - ~ 5,0,0,011
CASES: AMC355849/$500.00 ,,  ZA.Ii 7

¥MEN* N -> *
1

R~~-4--NAM [JACOBSON-JOYCES-----------------------
~~L. 4- -+ -_Ui~ ~4494 E HWY 70
~5,513=-.9-~ ~SAFFORD AZ 85546

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the official
electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 6/10/2004 10:38 AM
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Receipt http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbs/zorder
' Ill .

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management Receipt

BUSINESS & SUPPORT SVCS DIV
222 N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 699718
Phone: (602) 417-9200

Transaction #: 728457
Date of Transaction: 06/19/2003

CUSTOMER: JOYCE JACOBSON
4494 E HWY 70
SAFFORD,AZ 85546

LINE UNIT# QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS TOTALPRICE
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT *-

1 1.00 NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING/MAINT 2004 ~ - n/a - 500 . 00CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED (455) / (5)
CASES: AMC355849/$500.00

/

TOTAL: $500.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1 AMOUNT: $500.00 POSTMARKED: 06/18/2003

TYPE: CHECK RECEIVED: 06/19/2003
CHECK NO: 1991

NAME: JACOBSON, JOYCE
4494 E HWY 70
SAFFORD AZ 85546

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

1 of 1 6/19/2003 12:30 PM



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
job=AZ15 6/26/2019

1 Illili lli lilli ll Ill 111 11111111 ill lili Ill
Box Number= AZ15135

l ill i lil li 11111111111 I llill ili 11111111 NI 11 111111111 lili Ill 111 111111111111111 111'll lilli 11111111 ill
Claim Begin-End: AMC355849-AMC355853

5 Miscellaneous

I lll'lll Illill 111111'll Illill Il lili AZ15135-12 AMC356454-AMC363464



7/11/2017 [1586-BTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Refund Authorind . AMC355849

1 mill lilli i >4-~* 395649
Brown, Pailline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Refund Authorized - AMC355849
3 messages

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Fri, Jul 7, 2017 at 1:32 PM
To: Tina Coladonato <tcoladon@blm.gov>
Bcc: Amy Thrower <athrower@blm.gov>

I authorized a refund for $775 to Larry Fluet on Receipt #3843428; the payment was for AMC355849 (Duplicate 2018
MFee pmt). Please finalize the refund. ,

Thank you kindly,

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

~83 Refund Request For AMC355849 to LARRY FLUET.doc
45K

Coladonato, Tina <tcoladon@blm.gov> Fri, Jul 7,2017 at 3:38 PM
To: Rick Selbach <rselbach@blm.gov>
Cc: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Hello -

A refund has been authorized and generated in CBS for Mr. Larry N. Fluet in the amount of $775. It now awaits for
approval; at your earliest convenience, please complete and notify me.

Thank you ! ~37

Tina M. Coladonato
Sr. Public Contact Rep.
AZSO - BLM
[Quoted text hidden]

~ Refund Request For AMC355849 to LARRY FLUELdoc
45K

Selbach, Rick <rselbach@blm.gov> Tue, Jul 11, 2017 at 7:54 AM
To: "Coladonato, Tina" <tcoladon@blm.gov>
Cc: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Done!

Rjck Selbach, Resource Information Branch Chief
BLM Arizona State Office (LLAZ952000)
One N. Central Ave. #800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
Desk: 602-417-9386
Mobile: 480-435-6673

[Quoted text hidden]

https//mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d50e8e88cd&jsver=7BEilyEIYTQ.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15d322550451ed93&siml=15dlecOed8bb. 1/1



f

AMC355849

Authorized Date()7/07/2017
AZ BLM REFUND $775, TO LARRY FLUET; FOR DUPLICATE

Instructions to AccountsPMT OF 2018 MAINTENANCE FEES PAID ON AMC355849,
RECEIPT #3843428. PB 602-417-9360.

Login ID5957
Entry Date07/07/2017

Total Amount$775.00



TRANSFER / REVERSAL REQUEST
FOR ACCTS USE ONLY

DATE COMPLETED
INITIAL-S

DATE July 7, 2017

RECEIPT AMC #'S DATE
CUSTOMER (Relating to this ACTION (Entered in CBS byCREDITNAME / REMITTER CARD Number Date AMOUNT Request) (Transfer or Refund) JUSTIFICATION Adj )

Larry N. Fluet Duplicate MF payment on AMC355849
3835 Beckon Ridge Rd

3843428 5/22/2017 $775.00 AMC355849 REFUND thru AMC355853, for the 2018 7/7/2017
Coeur D Alene ID assessment year.
83814-0092

-



6/27/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Claridge 1-5, 35584q-355853
5 messages

chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 1:11 PM
To: "paulinebrown@blm.gov" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Dear Pauline,

Here is the information you requested for Larry Fluet.

Mr. Larry Fluet

E 3835 Beckon Ridge Rd.

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Home (208) 699-1910

Cell (208) 771-2221

Email: Ifluet@reagan.com

Thank you so much for the phone call and information and copying me on the letter you send to him. I appreciate your help.

Best regards,

Chris Claridge

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 3:48 PM
To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com>

Thank you Sir,
I spoke to Joyce and she will be receiving the letter once it is finalized. I will cc you a copy, it will be sent to your
Sundown Dr address in Fort Thomas, AZ.

Regards,
[Ckloted text hidden]

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE· (602)417-9360
FAX (602)417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www. blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Fri, Jun 23, 2017 at 2:30 PM

https : //m ai l .googl e .com /m ai l /u/Of?ui = 2&i k= d50eBe88cd&j sver = l EZP U T RTfx l .en . &vi ew = pt&sear ch= i nbox&th= 15cea4a957445b37&s i m 1 = 15c89558dd79e l lf&s i m . 1/3



6/27/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853 7*

To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> 1

Good afternoon Sir,

For your information, I received your note dated June 19, 2017, concerning AMC355849 through AMC355853. I noticed that you listed
a different address for three of the mining claimants {Marie, Jane and Brent}. Our recent mailing to MRhodes was returned as
'Unclaimed' and the mailing sent to JSanders was returned as 'No Such Number'. Today I updated the address for Marie Rhodes,
Jane Sanders, and Brent Claridge.

I also found in our customer database two additional address listings for a Brent Claridge. I need to know if these two address ever did
belong to your brother Brent. Will you ask Brent to send me an email message to certify his address? If he no longer utilizes the two
additional addresses, I will have to get them removed. However if the two address belong to a different Brent Claridge then I will not
need to consolidate the addresses. Here is the two additional addresses:

1. PO BOX 235, FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235

2. PO BOX 27, FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0027

Thank you,

PAUL INE BROWNI
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORIH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE (602) 417-9360
FAX. (602)417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www.blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.corn/BLMArizona

chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> Mon, Jun 26, 2017 at 2:44 PM
To: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Dear Pauline,

To clear up the confusion on the addresses for Brent Claridge, please note the following.

Brent Claridge has never resided at PO Box 235, Ft. Thomas, AZ 85536-0235 (That is Chris Claridge's address for the last 40
years.)

Brent Claridge did reside in Ft. Thomas for a short time over 30 years ago and his address was PO Box 27. He does not live there
now nor does he use that address.

The correct address for Brent Claridge is PO Box 764, Thatcher, AZ 85552. Brent is traveling and can't email you so I hope this will
help. So sorry for the confusion!

Regards,

Chris Claridge

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

From: Brown, Pauline
Sent: Friday, June 23, 2017 2:31 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d50eBe88cd&jsver=IEZPUTRTfxl.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th=15cea48957445b37&siml=15089558dd79ellf&sim.. 2/3



6/27/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853

, To: chtis
Subject: Re: Claridge 1-5, 35584~35555

[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Tue, Jun 27, 2017 at 9:02 AM
To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com>

Thank you Chris, I was out of the office yesterday; I will make the necessary updates today and place a copy of
this email message into the case file as well.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORI-H CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX. AZ 850044427

OFFICE (602)417-9360
FAX. (602)417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www.blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona

https://mail . google . com /mail /u/0/?ui =2&ik= d50eBe88cd&jsver= IEZPUTRTfx !.en .&view = pt&search= inbox&th= 15cea48957445b37&siml = 15c89558dd79ellf&sim . 3J3



~own, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Refund Authorized - AMC355849
3 messages

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Fri, Jul 7, 2017 at 1:32 PM
To: Tina Coladonato <tcoladon@blm.gov>
Bcc: Amy Thrower <athrower@blm.gov>

I authorized a refund for $775 to Larry Fluet on Receipt #3843428; the payment was for AMC355849 (Duplicate
2018 MFee pmt). Please finalize the refund.

Thank you kindly,

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

@J Refund Request For AMC355849 to LARRY FLUET.doc
45K

Coladonato, Tina <tcoladon@blm.gov> Fri, Jul 7,2017 at 3:38 PM
To: Rick Selbach <rselbach@blm.gov>
Cc: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Hello -

A refund has been authorized and generated in CBS for Mr. Larry N. Fluet in the amount of $775. It now awaits
for approval; at your earliest convenience, please complete and notify me.

Thank you! TD

Tina M. Coladonato
Sr. Public Contact Rep.
AZSO - BLM
[Quoted text hidden]

48 Refund Request For AMC355849 to LARRY FLUET.doc
45K

Selbach, Rick <rselbach@blm.gov> Tue, Jul 11,2017 at 7:54 AM
To: "Coladonato, Tina" <tcoladon@blm.gov>
Cc: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Done!

Rick Selbach, Resource Information Branch Chief
BLM Arizona State Office (LLAZ952000)
One N. Central Ave. #800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
Desk: 602-417-9386
Mobile: 480-435-6673

[Quoted text hiddenl



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
CUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEg

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 07/17/2017 09:16 AN LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of 2

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC35584920.660Claim Name: CLARIDGE #1 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC355849
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

SANDERS JANE PO BOX 356 THATCHER, AZ 85552-0356 CLAIPIANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W SUNDOWN DR FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
RHODES MARIE 1236 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2905 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE BRENT PO BOX 764 THATCHER, AZ 85552-0764 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 0040S 0290E 008 SW SAFFORD FO GREENLEE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05/08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04/27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2002 408598

07/07/2017 379 REFUND AUTHORIZED 4775;DUP 2018 MFEE 3843428

06/21/2017 170 ADDRESS CHANGE FILED MARIE R;JANE S;BRENTC

06/09/2017 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101000

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



-DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERI~
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 07/17/2017 09:16 AIV LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 2 of 2

Line Nr Remarks

0001 MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F FROM LARRY FLUET, R#3843428;
0002 6/21/17 INFO FOR NEW ADDRESSES REC'D FROM CHRIS C.
0003 AUTHORIZED REFUND OF $775 (R#3843428) ON 7/7/2017.PB

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



6/27/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Clarkdge 1-5, 355840-355853
,/.

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>
LE"11/

Claridge 1-5, 35584~-355853
5 messages

chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 1:11 PM
To: "paulinebrown@blm.gov" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Dear Pauline,

Here is the information you requested for Larry Fluet.

Mr. Larry Fluet

E 3835 Beckon Ridge Rd.

Coeur d'Alene, ID 83814

Home (208) 699-1910

Cell (208) 771-2221

Email: Ifluet@reagan.com

Thank you so much for the phone call and information and copying me on the letter you send to him. I appreciate your help.

Best regards,

Chris Claridge

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 3:48 PM
To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com>

Thank you Sir,
I spoke to Joyce and she will be receiving the letter once it is finalized. I will cc you a copy, it will be sent to your
Sundown Dr address in Fort Thomas, AZ.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602)417-9360
FAX: (602)417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www. blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Fri, Jun 23, 2017 at 2:30 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=d50eBe88cd&jsver=IEZPUTRTfxl.en.&view=pt&search=inbox&th= 15cea4a957445b37&sim 1-15c89558dd79ellf&sim. 1/3



6/27/2017 ~PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-~0-355853
.

To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> | Il

Good afternoon Sir,

For your information, I received your note dated June 19, 2017, concerning AMC355849 through AMC355853. I noticed that you listed
a different address for three of the mining claimants {Marie, Jane and Brent}. Our recent mailing to MRhodes was returned as
'Unclaimed' and the mailing sent to JSanders was returned as No Such Number' Today I updated the address for Marie Rhodes,
Jane Sanders, and Brent Claridge.

I also found in our customer database two additional address listings for a Brent Claridge. I need to know if these two address ever did
belong to your brother Brent. Will you ask Brent to send me an email message to certify his address? If he no longer utilizes the two
additional addresses, I will have to get them removed. However if the two address belong to a different Brent Claridge then I will not
need to consolidate the addresses. Here is the two additional addresses:

1. PO BOX 235, FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235

2. PO BOX 27, FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0027

Thank you,

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602)417-9360
FAX: (602)417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www.blm,gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/BLMArizona

chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> Mon, Jun 26, 2017 at 2:44 PM
To: "Brown, Pauline" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Dear Pauline,

To clear up the confusion on the addresses for Brent Claridge, please note the following,

Brent Claridge has never resided at PO Box 235, Ft. Thomas, AZ 85536-0235 (That is Chris Claridge's address for the last 40
years.)

Brent Claridge did reside in Ft. Thomas for a short time over 30 years ago and his address was PO Box 27. He does not live there
now nor does he use that address.

The correct address for Brent Claridge is PO Box 764, Thatcher, AZ 85552. Brent is traveling and can't email you so I hope this will
help. So sorry for the confusion!

Regards,

Chris Claridge

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

From: Brown, Pauline
Sent: Friday, June 23, 2017 2:31 PM

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui =2&ik=d50e8e88cd&jsver= I EZ PU TRTfxl.en.&view= pt&search=i nbox&th= 15cea48957445b37&sim 1 -15c89558dd79ellf&sim. 2/3



6/27/2017 ~ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-5, ~r~~~10-355853

To: Ehris
Subject: Re: Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853

[Quoted text hidden]

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Tue, Jun 27, 2017 at 9:02 AM
To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com>

Thank you Chris, I was out of the office yesterday; I will make the necessary updates today and place a copy of
this email message into the case file as well.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]

PAULINE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602)417-9360
FAX: (602) 417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www.blm.gov/az
https://www.facet}ook.com/BLMArizona

https ://mail . google.com /mail /u/0/?ui = 2&ik =d50e8e88cd&jsver= I EZPUTRTfxl .en .&view= pt&search= inbox&th= 15cea48957445b37&sim 1 - 15c89558dd79e178sim . 3/3



, Picklist for Proprietors Page 1 of 1

List of Pro rietors
CLARIDGE BRENT[2124389], PO BOX 764,, THATCHER, AZ, 855520764, P, MATCHED

ENTERED JUL 2 8 2017

gl~, 1 T -4*i)=1' |

http://ilmocopOap931 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/custpicklistb?&s... 6/28/2017



Picklist for Proprietors Page 1 ofl

List of Pro }rietors
leLARIDGE BRENT[14278], PO BOX 235,, FORT THOMAS, AZ, 855360235, P, MATCHED
CLARIDGE BRENT[14279], PO BOX 27,, FORT THOMAS, AZ, 855360027, P, MATCHED

LARIDGE BRENT[21243891, PO BOX 764,, THATCHER, AZ, 855520764, P, MATCHED

Keer $0 4

1, »/890:1' 14 -1~) I

~ http://ilmocopOap931 :f}~0/cgi-pro/11-2000_510/custpiU~istb?&s... 6/2 8/2017



Customer Update Page 1 of 1 '

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name:·CLARIDGE BRENT |CLARIDGE BRENT iLLE~[3~ZZLI -

Proprietor #:14279-- Renumber To:12124389-
Category:LF- pRIVATE_-- G] P - PRIVATE
Address:* BOX 2-7--~~~~~~ PO BOX 764

City: FORT fAOMAS THATCHER (6 ~u 4\ , '6:le'l~ f-13_ ~-6> (\ fes Y
State:Azl I~ 1 AZ

---

Zip: 855360027_ 855520764 ENTERED JUL 282017L UNDELIVERABLE
E No Annual Reminders

Email:·- _-
Phone: -3

r'=Fl,~.f ~ ~ave/Override Dataflux ~~~

Customer Proprietor Number Changed From 14279 TO 2124389-
View Renumber Report

http://ilmocopOap931 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=ua6ce959LUda-1498655... 6/28/2017



Customer Update Page 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
NamedCLARIDGE BRENT ,"Imr"HIP'MFI"Tri ICEARIDG~BRENT

Proprietor #:114278 Renumber To:jif*389---ff~~3
Category:Ip-pRiv~T~-G] P - PRIVATE
Address:53~235 PO BOX 764

1 1
city:*FfIHOMAS32I33 THATCHER 61.1-ro< ·.J c~ f« As; AY ~yState:«3 ~ AZ ENTERED JUL 282017
Zip:**335-1 855520764

OUNDELIVERABLE C€
El No Annual Reminders

Email:1
Phone:;

~-Save/6verride 6Stafiux

Customer Proprietor Number Changed From 14278 TO 2124389-
View Renumber Report

http://ilmocopOap931 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=ua6ce959LUda-1498655... 6/28/2017



6/23/2017 DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Claridge 1-5, 355849355853

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Fri, Jun 23, 2017 at 2:30 PM
To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com>

Good afternoon Sir,

For your information, I received your note dated June 19, 2017, concern ng AMC355849 through AMC355853. I noticed that you listed
a different address for three of the mining claimants {Marie, Jane and Brent}. Our recent mailing to MRhodes was returned as
'Unclaimed' and the mailing sent to JSanders was returned as 'No Such Number'. Today I updated the address for Marie Rhodes,
Jane Sanders, and Brent Claridge.

I also found in our customer database two additional address listings for a Brent Claridge. I need to know if these two address ever did
belong to your brother Brent. Will you ask Brent to send me an email message to certify his address? If he no longer utilizes the two
additional addresses, I will have to get them removed. However if the two address belong to a different Brent Claridge then I will not
need to consolidate the addresses. Here is the two additional addresses:

1. PO BOX 235, FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235

2. PO BOX 27, FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0027

Thank you,

PAlJLINE BROWN
1 AND LAW EXAMINER

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004·4427

OF·FICE: (602)417-9360
FAX· (602) 417-9490
paulinebrown@blm.gov
www.blm.gov/az
https://www.facebook.com/[3[.MArizona

h#nr ·// rn ., 1 .Arv, In »nrn / rn .; 1 / 1 1 /n /9, .- 99 , 1,- Amn~Q .nOO »,10 - 1 C .AIA,JA ACCAn .,. 6 0 ....*. 6.....bo . c -.... I - or .0-. .. 1



* Nicklist for Proprietors Page 1 of 1

List of Pro rietors
CLARIDGE BRENT[14278], PO BOX 235,, FORT THOMAS, AZ, 855360235, P, MATCHED
CLARIDGE BRENT[14279], PO BOX 27,, FORT THOMAS, AZ, 855360027, P, MATCHED
CLARIDGE BRENT[21243891,1192 S REAY LN,, THATCHER, AZ, 855524313, P, MATCHED

EZEEZEE1222_1 EQ..blk.JA..#.5-/I

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/custpicklistb?&s... 6/23/2017



_pEPARTMENT OF THE INTER109
=UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEr-

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 6/23/2017 02:58 Pm LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of :

01 05-10=1872;017 TAT0091,3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC35584920.660
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #1 Lead File Number
Commodity : Nlibtz) AUU»' AMC355849
Case Disposition: ACTIVE

Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00 ed
Name & Address Int Rel

O :,ANDist·,5 JANE • PO BOX 356 THATCHER, AZ 85552-0356 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W SUNDOWN DR FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT
JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S 5'Vii AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
Plinp~.S M/\]21 K • 1236 8 5TH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2905 CLAIMANT

I,Al'.Ill(,}·' 111·'KNT . PC) BOX 764 THATCHER, AZ 85552-0764 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp ling Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 00405 02902 008 SW SAL'I''ORD 1'0 GRKKNLEE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION IDAT]·,

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOT LCE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05/08/2017 782 MAIN'1']CNANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04/27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAIN'I']ENANCE FK!·',/$140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCK; 1''I«/5140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENAN('1'. BA·:/$140 2013,$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTKNAN('I·, 1«IC/$140 , 01 2363262

06/14/2010 687 MAIN'I'E, NAN('1·, 1·'12,1,:/81,10 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MALN'1'IN/\N(:1, i·I,U·'./$125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAIN'I'KIJAN(:1 1·1·;M/01.25 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 581 MAIN'1'INANCE 1'11,/5 17'n 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEF/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2001 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEK/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATLON YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2002 408598

06/21/201/ I /0 A 1 )I'l...':., 1,11//N 1,/d·,1 1: )<;,1/\N!·':,; 1.,1,11'1'('

06/09/2017 44 3 M('151{)N/Iii)'1'1('K I:;,(,LJ),i) MUITIPLE PMT -20 1 4 M/12

05/22/2017 392 MONIMS R.&,(.1·,IVF,h $175.00; l 3843428

08/04/2014 499 CURA}31,1,; MAINTANANCE b'Eli, 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLK $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101000

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



-~EPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOIF-
JUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEAL

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 06/23/2017 02:58 PN LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 2 of :

Line Nr Remarks

0001 MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F FROM LARRY FLUET, R#3843428;
0002 6/21/17 INFO FOR NEW ADDRESSES REC'D FROM CHRIS C.

"

41:

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLIVI
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



MC Mass Action Code- Page l of l

Mass Add/Delete/Update Action Data

Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
%355844-7 L355853--]

IAction Remark: 11484 Amounts: 0 $1- -1

[AMC3558491 - [1 - 170 - MARIE R;JANE S;BRENTC
[AMC3558501 - [l - 170 - MARIE R;JANE S;BRENTC
[AMC3558511 - [l - 170 - MARIE R;JANE S;BRENTC
[AMC3558521 - 0 - 170 - MARIE R;JANE S;BRENTC
[AMC3558531 - [l - 170 - MARIE R;JANE S;BRENTC

Total Amount Processed : $0.00

1Action-Re-mark:~

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ltpactlts?@webi... 6/23/2017



Customer Update Pace 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name:SANDERSJANE Fli/nip/r'F'Ma'.1

Proprietor #: 2124388 - Renumber To:
Category: P - PRIVATE v

Paspeeer V ¢9'<reD
Address: po BOX 356 ENTERED JUN 23 2017

C ity: THATCHER - 94 lati *LEAN~ ~2074 $66
State: AZ C.LIL. tUn12*. op. Vul n.

Zip: 855520356

UNDELIVERABLE
No Annital Reminders

Email:
Phone:

Save/Override DataFIux72=7 1

Fre"rrir.Zr'f

Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2124388

http://ilmocopOap931 :9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=ac5d5cQUkPCc-149822... 6/23/2017



Picklist for Proprietors Page 1 of 1

List of Pro rietors
SANDERS JANE[2124388], 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70,. SAFFORD, AZ, 855469144, P, MATCHED

IN:I Ge

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/li-2000__510/Custpicklistb?&s... 6/23/2017



Customer Update Page 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name: RHODES MARIE ',319 WiTil 7Trilr 1

Proprietor #: 2124390 _ Renumber To:
Category: P - PRIVATE v

Address: 1236 S 5TH AVE
·PS>PRess \,~i*reD

City: SAFFORD ___-_- ENTERED JUN 23 2017
State: AZ MILE-UNU(RA A,MA' A *&84

Zip: 855462905
04;uL C.,Uri,GLf BA U Ill ~ toll .UNDELIVERABLE

No Annual Reminders <6
Email:
Phone:

el.' n.ird-:'7 Save/Override DataFIux

Customer details successfully saved for Customer Id 2124390

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=ac5d5cQUkPCc-149822... 6/23/2017



Picklist for Proprietors Page l of l

List of Pro rietors
RHODES MARIE[21243901, 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70,, SAFFORD, AZ, 855468930, P, MATCHED

1-'21 -i.,~~: (, i*..846 :. 1

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/]r2000_510/custpicklistb?&s... 6/23/2017



Customer Update Page 1 of 1

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
Name: CLARIDGE BRENT

Proprietor #: 2124389 Renumber To:
Category: P - PRIVATE v

.Address: po BOX 764 .IJ jk*%17
C it>" THATCHER

State: AZ ! ~31~IM5*· 1 fer- Wl,n etv~ C*p,2 6,{*,Jo#- (Per,168
Zip: 855520764 Rplni le / 2-\ lt# 9 , M

UNDEUVERABLE
No Annual Reminders

Email:
Phone:

Save/Override Dataflux

Customer details sliccessfit]13 saved for Customer Id 2124389

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=ac5d5cQUkPCc-149822... 6/23/2017



Customer Update Page ! of l

Customer Name Update Screen

System ID:MC
1 --*.il.--id-*-I.I- .-i--+il---.

Name: CEARIDGE BRENT RM.Fmms- 1
Proprietor #:*124389 Renumber To:

Category: f_- PRVATE

Address: 1192 S REAYLN _- - RE V 1 0 *1 - 5 8 Jcl r e s-j-
City: THATCHER

I -

State: AZ-- 52!~

Zip: 855524313

UNDELIVERABI.E
No Aimiial Reminders

Email:
Phoiie:

Save/Override DataFIux

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/masterup?@webid=ac5d5cQUkPCc-149822... 6/23/2017



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
.UREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEr~

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time 06/23/2017 12:57 PN LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 1 of ;

01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91,3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC35584920.660
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #1 Lead File Number
Commodity : 6 »u--, (\Uu~~ AMC355849
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00 1 + . .L
Name & Address Int Rel

JACOBSON JOYCE 919 S STH AVE SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
SANDERS JANE 4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
RHODES MARIE 3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
CLARIDGE BRENT 1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT
CLARTDGE CHRIS PO BOX 235, 16222 W SUNDOWN DR FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

Mes_Twp __Rng sec_ Quadrant District/Field Office County
14 00403 0290E 008 SW SAFFORD FO GREENLEE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD 525 ; 1 408598

05/08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04/27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016,31 3% 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 201'  ;:31.55 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 32757069-' ..'OR

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 :015;:140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 20]4.$140 2777263

04/30,2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2559813

06/15'2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06,14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2011. 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 .009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 .- 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2057 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2002 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956

06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2004 699718

06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2002 108598

06/09/2017 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED MUNFLPLE PMT-2018 M/F

05/22/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED 3843428

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATiON 209 LOLOOO

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



laEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIO~
_IREAU OF LAND MANAGEMEN

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 06/23/201712:57 PIV LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 2 of:

Line Nr Remarks

0001 MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F FROM LARRY FLUET, R#3843428;

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



June 19, 2017 a copyMr. Chris L. Claridge
P.O. Box 235
Fort Thomas, Arizona 85536

-

C_ -
CI
--Mr. Lucas Lucero

D F

ro ] nDeputy State Director 3> - .  En--
Lands, Minerals and Energy Division -.

-- 

. Tl

t-- ' ClOne North Central Avenue, Suite 800
Phoenix, Arizona 85004-4427 •44-

:/

P 2: 48

RE: 3800 (AZ-920) PB AMC355849

Dear Mr. Lucero,

Thank you for your inquiry into the multiple checks on the mining claims Claridge #1 through
Claridge #5, AMC #'s 355849 through 355853.

These claims are in the process of being sold to Mr. Larry Fluet, however, he does not receive a
quit claim deed to them until they are paid in full. Therefore, the Claridge family, as mining
claimants until 2019, has paid the maintenance payments forthe years 2018 and 2019,
principally for our peace of mind that the payments are taken care of while the claims are still in
our possession. Thank you for applying the payments to those two years.

Following is a list of the Claridge family's current addresses:
Mrs. Joyce Jacobson Mr. Chris Claridge
919 9,1 Avenue t/'v- LRS-620 p.0. Box 235 / ,-. LA-zoe
Safford, Arizona 85546 Fort Thomas, Arizona 85536

Mrs. Marie Rhodes - Ut /9 M Mr. Brent Claridge - J.,1946 (4141 11
1236 5th Avenue 0/2.3/ 11 P.O. Box 764 6
Safford, Arizona 85546 Thatcher, Arizona 85552

Mrs. Jane Sa nders - u. i kit.
P.O. Box 356 ut 2,3 Ill
Thatcher, Arizona 85552

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Best Regards,
Chris Claridge
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=DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIgil
EBUREAU OF LAND MANAGEME '

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 06/12/2017 09:55 AN (LIVE) Serial Register Page __page1 62
01 05-10-1872;017STATOO91;3OUSC26,28,34 Total Acres Serial Number
Case Type 384101: LODE CLAIM AMC35584920.660
Claim Name: CLARIDGE #1 Lead File Number
Commodity : AMC355849
Case Disposition: ACTIVE
Required Maintenance Fee: $155.00

Name & Address Int Rel

JACOBSON JOYCE 4 919 S STH AVE v* SAFFORD, AZ 85546-2938 CLAIMANT
~,SANDERS JANE .,4494 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-9144 CLAIMANT
, RHODES MARIE /-3508 E US HIGHWAY 70 SAFFORD, AZ 85546-8930 CLAIMANT
,CLARIDGE BRENT ,1192 S REAY LN THATCHER, AZ 85552-4313 CLAIMANT

CLARIDGE CHRIS v vPO BOX 235, 16222 W SUNDOWN DR FORT THOMAS, AZ 85536-0235 CLAIMANT

Mer Twp Rng Sec Quadrant District/Field Office County

14 00405 0290E 008 SW SAFFORD FO GREENLEE

Act Date Code Action Action Remarks Receipt Number

09/04/2001 403 LOCATION DATE

11/13/2001 395 RECORDATION NOTICE RECD $25.00;1 408598

05/08/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2019;$155 3832329

04/27/2017 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2018;$155 3822236

04/27/2016 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2017;$155 3545711

04/16/2015 782 MAINTENANCE FEE PAYMENT 2016;$155 3275706

04/25/2014 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2015;$140 3018602

04/18/2013 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2014;$140 2777263

04/30/2012 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2013;$140 2559813

06/15/2011 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2012 2363262

06/14/2010 682 MAINTENANCE FEE/$140 2011 2153523

05/07/2009 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2010 1917457

07/10/2008 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2009 1740366

05/04/2007 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $125 2008 1487347

03/21/2006 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/$125 2007 1251662

07/28/2005 582 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $ 125 2006 1118492

06/10/2004 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2005 889956 'r
06/19/2003 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/ $100 2004 699718 0'wsr5/6'
06/24/2002 482 MAINTENANCE FEE/$100 2003 513885

11/14/2001 484 LOCATION YEAR / MAINTENANCE 2002 408598 MS f
06/09/2017 393 DECISION/NOTICE ISSUED MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F

05/22/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED $775.00;1 3843428  -4.n B

08/04/2014 499 CURABLE MAINTENANCE FEE 2015;$15 3093416
 Be Fer3Dep

08/05/2009 399 CURABLE $15 MAINT FEE 2010 1974641 811/+

07/19/2004 391 CURABLE $25 MAINT FEE 2005 911836

11/15/2001 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED

11/14/2001 501 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE AMC355849;

10/09/2001 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 200101000

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



~DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERICIFI
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMES

MINING CLAIMS
Run Date/Time: 06/12/2017 09:55 AIV LIVE Serial Re ister Pa e Page 2 of 2
Line Nr Remarks

0001 MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F FROM LARRY FLUET, R#3843428;

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR

PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



Mining Claims Informatio~ Page 1 of 1
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

E*-51 Mining Claims

Serial Number
AMCE219-- - ~ -imill)

Case Header Details
('ase '1'v i ('laim Name ( 'ommodity Lead File Nr ('ase Acres('tir r Wint FeeMilitar¥ 55;iive, 1.i:ive Militar¥~lilitar ' Ex iration
384101 C LARIDGE #1 1)1('355849 20.660 $155.0()

mimimm~Mmgnmmfl,=

Owner Details
Search Criteria: Search Column: v

Pro rietor Naine(!.11'1) 1,11 1{el Address .iddre<+2 ( it, St:,te Zi 1 1
(,1.1~RIDGE ('11141% 58 1'<) 80\ 235 16222 U St XI)On X Dll 1 OR'l' '1'11011.\N AZ 855360235
MANDERS,JANE 58 4494 1·.th InGIIA :1; 74) SAFFORD \7. 855469144
(lARII)GE BRE\'1 58 1192 ,~ REN LA I'll.il('lll'.R #1. 855524313
RHODES 31:\RIE 58 350% E I'S 111611#i:n 70 S.t FFORD \7 855468931)

58 919 M 5'1'11 \VE S '1~11(NU) .\Z 8.55462938
#( "<tolne!#: 5 ···

Land Description Details
VIMeridian: Township:r Range: Section: Search Column:

Meridian T,vp 14;Inge Sec NENWS#'SEC:roht ('ounty 01'flee SM:\
14 0040% 02901'. ()08 X AZ GREENLEESAFFORD FOBUREAU OF LAND MGM

8 1./)c'/tion,/ ,-,

Action Details
Search Criteria: ISearch Column: 4=)

1)ate (mm/dd/¥ 'v ')('(Idi ,/cUon'laken Action Remarks Recri )t XI·
i ()9/()-1/2(H) i 4()3 1.()('ATION DXI'l,:
2 It//3/2001 395 RE.('ORDATION M)'11('1'. RE('1) $15.0/)~/ 408598
3 05/08/2()17 782 ~1:#IN'l'EN:\3('Ell:1·.1':H~Il<Al 20 19,$155 3832329
4 %/09/20 1 7 393 DE('ISION/\0'1'1('1: l.%>REI) M 1 1. ill'1.1(1'M-i'-21)1 8 1 1/1'
5 05/22/2017 392 MONIES RECEIVED 5775jHNI 3843428
6 ()4/27/21)17 782 M.#13'1'EX:13('E 14:I: P:n Mi.N'I 2018:%155 3822236
7 04/27/2016 782 MIXTEN:iNCT FEE Pi#3 NIENI 2()1 7; S 155 3545711

i:'!11~Z~ 1 # .lctioili: 28 IN"~R.BOY"Mifairm

Remarks
Search Criteria:'- -1Search Column: . =91.
I.ine # Remyrks
CH)(11 MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F FROM LARRY FLUET, R#3843428;

u.:„-.A # 1{eni:11·ks: 1 _______._.. v m,FLABILijrrILinrilif-ill

Top of Screen

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ltsrplts?@webid=la2dcfw... 6/12/2017



MC Mass Action Code Page 1 of 1

Mass Add/Delete/Update Action Data

Starting Serial Number Ending Serial Number
3558531

Action Remark: 1|484 Amounts: o $F--1

[AMC3558491 - 0- 393 - MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F
[AMC3558501 -0- 393 - MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F
[AMC3558511 - [l - 393 - MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F
[AMC3558521 - 0- 393 - MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F
[AMC3558531 -0- 393 - MULTIPLE PMT-2018 M/F

Total Amount Processed : $0.00

it.

http://ilmocopOap931:9000/cgi-pro/lr2000_510/ltpactlts?@webi... 6/12/2017



6/8/2017 pF~ARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR Mail - Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853

111 1111'ull
Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Claridge 1-5, 355840-355853
2 niessages

chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 1:11 PM
To: "paulinebrown@blm.gov" <paulinebrown@blm.gov>

Dear Pauline,

Here is the information you requested for Larry Fluet.

Mr. Larry Fluet

E 3835 Beckon Ridge Rd.

Coeur d'Alene. ID 83814

Home (208) 699-1910

Cell (208) 771-2221

Email: Ifluet@reagan.corn

Thank you so much for the phone call and information and copying me on the letter you send to him. I appreciate your help.

Best regards,

Chris Claridge

Sent from Mail for Windows 10

Brown, Pauline <paulinebrown@blm.gov> Thu, Jun 8, 2017 at 3:48 PM
To: chris <chrisclaridgel@msn.com>

Thank you Sir,
1 spoke to Joyce and she will be receiving the letter once it is finalized. I will cc you a copy, it will be sent to your
Sundown Dr address in Fort Thomas, AZ.

Regards,
[Quoted text hidden]

PAUI INE BROWN
LAND LAW EXAMINER

BlJREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE
ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVE, STE 800
PHOENIX. AZ 85004-4427

OFFICE: (602)417-9360
FAX: (602) 417-9490
paullnebrown@blin.gov
www.Min.gov/az
https://www.facebook.con,/BLMAri,oria

https://mail.google.com/mail/,1/0/?ul=2&ik=d5088e88cd&view=pt&search=inbox&th-15c89e4fe77547b3&siml=15c89558dd79ellf&siml=15c8964fe77547b3 1/1



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540

Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 6/26 2019

Box Number= AZ15135

1 lill H Illl'111 1111111111111111 11111 lilli 111 1111 lilli 1 111111 11 li lli I Illil 111~ 111~ lilli Ill 11111111
Claim Begin-End: AMC355849-AMC355853

6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

Illl'llilll'll Illl lillill'llill'lll AZ15135-12 AMC356454-AMC363464



Status Checked By
MTP Checked By
GEO Checked By

| | E Preadjudication By
Final Adjudication By ((8_8/ 19»3-

LEAD SERIAL NO AMC 355 f4 9 THROUGH AMC 653*63
LODE @ $25 $ Location Fee

5 PLACER @ $10 $ Service Fee curable defect
MILL SITE @$100 $ Claim Maintenance Fee
TUNNEL SITE $ TOTAL FEES
ASSOCIATION $ Copy Fees
PLACER $ Overage 0 Shortage o

$ D78. 36 TOTAL RECEIVED

OVER THE-COUNTER: 0 MAIL: O* Timely Filed: YES o NO o

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

T._9 5 R 519 6 S .1 5 ~0 T R
T R S T R S
T_____ R S__ T R S
T__ R S__ T R S

GENERAL JURISDICTION: BLM O 2[ NATIONAL FOREST O
Name

SPLIT ESTATE LAND SX 0 PX 0 SRHE 0 OTHER 0
Specify

WILDERNESS AREA (WA):
Specify

CLAIMS SUBJECT TO PL 359: YES O NO O

PROPER NOTICE FILED IF LOCATING ON SRHE: YES O NO O

COMMENTS:

STATUS: PARTIALLY VOID O VOID O

PRIVATE MINERALS 0 WITHDRAWN O OTHER 0

COMMENTS:



-r «-- -· . Cqunty Recordation In. ation:
2001-01000
Page 1 of 4
Requested BY: CHRIS CLARIDGE
Katie Clonts Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ
10/09/2001 10:50 AM Recording Fee $9.00

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION g -r-
a P0 (/) .......".

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: U Location U Amendment * Relocation 5?52:~> g 6-0-
- > m CD

2. TYPE OF CLAIM OR SITE: 4/ Placer * Lode U Millsite /_/ Tunn~*~~if LJ 55 ~~
1.- iD n-1ts35 J 2.- ~Mu-13. The name, address and telephone number of the name(s) to be considered o*ner(s) is: ...mPLEASE PRINT (show additional owners on attached sheet) 1- c _1

Crl

Name: Ch YX L,_ 1 ri
Address: 99 , V
City/State/Zip Code: 5 6, - AS
Telephone Number (include area code):

4. The name of the claim: 1# 1

AM£3558 4 q

5. The date of location is: er 4 4001
6. The claim is 4500___ feet long and_ Af)0 _ feetwide. The distance from the location

monument to each end of the claim is __500_ feet in a -Abilheasisr~pirection and
/ 600 feet in a.#*h UrSIal~direction.

7. The---- comer of the claim is ____-_5*L__(d--42-*hY¥!:*d-
from a survey monument or permanent natural object described as ___ __-__-

8. The general course'of the claim is from the I**th eaSt_ __ _ -_to the -_65bufhuxst' -.

9. The location of the claim is in Section(s , Quarter,Section(s) _--
- Tpiwnship(s) Range(s) ~__E~-_---, Gila and Salt
River Meridian, __6-1 re:En /*0) County, State of Arizona.

10. Is the claim filed under Public Law 359? U yes M no
11. Monument types are

Date 4 - 64 - /'/ 67laator
Signature // nl



2001-01000 10/09/2001 Page 2 of 4

CL.'~IM NAME ~
I .

Additional Owners:

Name: £0 te Cl
Address: , m 70
City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): -__(*-4-2465

Name: Marie yhoctes
Address: SOS 9, 70
City/State/Zip Code: MA 5k
Telephone Number (area code): ~-~470

Name:

Address: 11 5 , €4
City/State/Zip Code: d·h 5555£

Telephone Number (area code): _ 850 343- 1 (084

Name: 61

Address: 4444 e, R~ 10 -0 1.00 !-0
Gcn 5=2 z

City/State/Zip Code: AL ni -i . -In

-'-/ 0

Telephone Number (area code): -lag-E56_EE~_____-~

2271 /.L C) fil
N ES > 3> 17751 6

Name: 
0

Z
Address: .=

City/State/Zip Code:

AMB 355849Telephone Number (area code):-

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code): --__-_ __-

Name:
Addmss:
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):



AME 35 584 q 1
RELEiVED

BIANES CLAIMS BUREAU OF
LAND MANAGEMENT '
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PHOENIX, ARIZONA -10·

This map is based upon the BLM SEE SHEET 2 
SEE SHE

BIOLIDAY

Dependent Resurvey dated April 
/.. 0(.. $60

15th, 1996.
 

FOR ENLARGEMENT 
1 FOR ENL

Sec. 7 e .€ '~ Al®>~ - Sec. 8

Exhil~illZ

25

.1 4: u. , FA f

<0£49 1 :I: 0 3
2s

1 - - Kn lo 

.,4

----  
.e'lf .* ,;

 4£'.le
,r 1

MARGOT NO. 6 *

*£ 4282. W

PENKER NO. I 42

PEP#XER NO. Z
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2001-01000 10/09/2001 page40 F
*

,

e0 C/)

AN

rn -i ~z CEO --5
-./ 11 --- -- > 61 0 -The length of thia claim is 1500 feet, and I claim 500 feet i~*~orthuess<e:&1*.diree.

+ 71 -30 7-i --  rtion, end 1000 feet in a S. Westerly direction from the center of FO*}dischery j@mfi, st
el-rl -7714

-0 m1 -- ..·t,!:h this notice is posted,. lenothwise of.the claim,.t#gether with 060 feet in widfih of f
crl

: 6 rjrfcce grounds, on each side of the center of said claim. The general course of the
.

i{;1, deposit and premises is from the North east to the Sou*h west• '

The claim is situated and located in the Copper ·Mtn. Mining District, in Graham

i"ty, in the Territory of Arizona, about 2 1/2 miles in a North westerly direction from (1

14 10'm of Morenci on the Summit of 17. American hill South slope of Coronado Mtn.

:, The surface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the gro und as follori-: Beginning

.t: Monument of stones at a point in a North Easterly direction 500 feet from zxz- the

~5::very shaft (at r:hich this notice is posted), being in the center of the N. East Bnd

v.kt of said claim; thence Noith west 300 feet to a Monument, being the North east corner

~ 'tid claim; thence. South west 1500 fect to a Monument, ·being at the North west cornor
1.
Nitld claim; thence Soutli East 300 feet to a Monument, heists to a Monument at the center

cillii:.:irdIT>:15:21:zexx2732.of the S.17. end of said claim; thence South east 300-feetito.ad ~

Z:ent, being at the Sbuth west corner of said claim; thence North east 1500 feet to

Ezent at the S.E. corner of Said claim; thence North west 300 feet t6 the place of ~

<sks • li
.r f

:#*58» AME 355849



68unty Recordation F.Irmation:
2001-01001
Page 1 of 4
Requested 89: CHRIS CLARIDGE
Katie Clonts Recorder, Greenlee Countg, AZ
10/09/2001 10:50 AM Recording Fee $9.00

-0 r---

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION 6 cn 2 >
Z

Z »b 0
---1 30 < 3 65 Ki1. TYPE OF NOTICE: U Location /_/ Amendment M Relocation f<m-

1-/1
fr -77*2 3>a IN2. TYPE OF CLAIM OR SITE: U Piacer * Lode U Millsite /j Tunnel#~9 S l.. CID rr,Frt CD --j9 fri -7 7· 1 --1

3. The name, address and telephone number of the name(s) to be considered owIfer(s) is: ~ 1
PLEASE PRINT (show additional owners on attached sheet) cn 4

Name: b L, Cleid &
Address: ,
City/State/Zip Code: , -
Telephone Number (include area code): D

4. The name of the claim: ICL 1 e 4*A

5. The date of location is: ber 4 60 1
6. The claim is /,500 feet long and _ 300 __ feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to each end of the claim is _.(006 _ feet in a norIA easter|11 direction and
908 feet in a South Itelerlydirection.

7. The corner of the claim is _ _see Qtblehmen-+

from a survey monument or permanent natural object described as ___z__________-

8. The general course'of the claim is from the -_[10+1, 68511__- to the _._*OLI~*LU)¢0~___.

9. The location of the claim is in Section® '1 4 A Quarter Section(s) -
- Tgwnship(s)._8_ JOUttl__-1. Range(s) 319_*# _-, Gila and Salt
River Meridian, ~ County, State of Arizona.

AH&355850

10. Is the claim filed under Public Law 359? U yes 1* no

11. Monument types are i les of Sfones

tort,Date --  W - 0 Signature



2001-01001 10/09/2001 Page 2 of 4

CLAIM NAME __.~laniclf=#0

Additional Owners:

Name: 0 €Ja
Address: 4 E, 141 76
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code): ~_1926-125=_-fi*51__-____--_-_______~

Name: -manti.Ebod££LI------------------I----
Address: 8 #'hw 70
City/State/Zip Code: d 55-9,6

Telephone Number (area code): 2 43, - D

Name: ent elar i
Address:

5559·City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): -34*2&~1______________~

Name: 3

Address: 4 E, 76
L CDC/) «'.-

rn -3 Z 0 7-1City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): 2 40 - 9455 5< rd E - > 7 0
UJ .4 3> 22

>C<> Ac~t.40

Name: Orn , .-'

9 4 24Addmss:
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code): ---_-

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code)'.__- _-

AMI; 355850

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code):
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200191//01 10/09/2001 Page 4 of *949

-0 r-
=X= 8 E0 OD

CJ 92 m
27:.7>< Fid{ - .J> ill i. 3

LU :25 ».r·,
- I

R m -9, FAi
Z> 4, 4crl

A

(- no length of this claim is 1500 feet and I claim 600 fe t in a North easterly directim

40
·4

67
,4

 «
 .:
 

I 
.. 

.'

1 11 KO feet in a South westerly direction from the center of the discovery shaft,bt 17}lich

53 Stice is posted, lengthwise of the clu.im, together with 3CO fett in width of the

.'/1%4 grounds , on each side of the center of said claim . The general course of the lode

r.:11 t ond premises is from the North East to the South v:est.

fle claim is situated and located in the Copper Mtn. Mining District, in Graham County,

JU,4 Territory of Arizona, about 2 1/2 miles in a North westerly direction  from the town f

enoi and lies of the summit of the W. American Mtn. South slope of Coronado 
Mtn.

460 The surface boundaries' of the claim are marked upon the ground aB follow·:: Beginning · ~

==1=pnument of stone at a point in a North easterly direction 600 feet from the discovery
t=== .

~ . (at Which this notice 08 posted,) being in the center of the N.E. ene line of sai&

c]Idim; thence North west 300 feet to a Monument, being the N.E. corner of said claint tbiSi{
2 1 j. 4

South west 1500 feet to a Monument, be.ng at the N. W. corner of said claim; thence Zint']er
fi.:P.

east 300 fe,t to a Monument at the center of the S.17. end of said claim; 'hence Sonth ZOtfF
i:145

300 feet to a Monument, being at the S.W. corner of said claim; thence North enot 1/40,4,

feet to a Monument at the S.E. corner of said claim; thence North west feet to the /1,*ti~f

of beginning.

AMB355850«?*/01·



·' County Recordation i ation:
. 1 2001-01002

Page 1 of 4
Requested Bg: CHRIS CLARIDGE
Katie Clonts Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ
10/09/2001 10:50 AM Recording Fee $9.00

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: U Location /j Amendment 0 Relocation
-0 r--

2. TYPE OF CLAIM OR SITE: U Placer * Lode U Millsite /_/ Tunneti,ite

< ZE: 5 /13. The name, address and telephone number of the name(s) to be considered ow#er(*is: Er Ft DPLEASE PRINT (show additional owners on attached sheet) -.Egcd W 93-> 51
zo 7 3 j< C <

Frl L .1 --1Name: his L, rl o -7  -7 -
Address: 54 1 I 

-
 Fri

I -

City/State/Zip Code: , ii -
Telephone Number (include area code):

4. The name of the claim: < 4
5. The date of location is: - 4ember 4 a601
6. The claim is ___ /50 0 feet long and feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to each end of the claim is feet in a Dor#, EO~er&3 direction and
/ 00 _ ___ feet in a 5 es yrection.

7. The corner of the claim is See~li~e~gv/~-

from a survey monument or pennanent natural object described as-

- I '_ 58. The general course of the claim is from the _001'th-e#.51, _____ to the _56 Uth OjeaL_  - _.

9. The location of the claim is in Sect*n(sl---rrft + B__ _ , Quarter Section(s) -_-
- Township(s~ELIDOLL,ill_-_-, Range(s) JQ~~~t___, Gita and Salt
River Meridian, -#LiCEdl-- County, State of Arizona.

10. Is the claim filed under Public Law 359? U yes ~ no

AM&35585111. Monument types are 6% /5

ar-ScatorDate f--6 Signature - /



CL.JIM NAME __~£LC~E-4# 20&-Ul 002 10/09/2001 Page 2 of 4
Atlditional Owners:
Name: 6 ae.6 6

Address: 01 ft 70
City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): 42 - 9465

Nanne: .O ho
Address: 0

6City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): D- 4 - ID

Name: 1
Address: /5 Rea ana
City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): 3

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): 46% - 455

Name: -..Ii-I.-.*I-...i--...ill--I.--I.....-I.I...Il..I.=......li...~PH

Address: r-
S>

City/State/Zip Code: =
C.< F77' S/1 .,4 -#.233 Xt

Telephone Number (area code): . -- 23 55 n.j
.:il_ ~3.22 752f> > ;40 6

Name: M Di -17 -fl ZZ; W-
,

C ZAddress: LU
crlCity/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): --..--...,.-.----.--------.-....-...-.......-...........---- Ul

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code): --______ __
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200 ==002 10/09/2001 Page 4 of 4

*4) The length of th.3 claim is 1500 feet End I claim 1400 feet in a North easterly direo-
tion, and 100 feet in a South westerly direction from the center of the discovery shaft,at which this notice is posted, lengthwise of the claim, together with 300 feet in width, of the surface grounds, on each side of the center of said claim. The general course of thelode deposit and premises is from the North east to the South west.

The claim is situated and located in the Copper Mtn. Mining District, in Graham Countyin the Territory of Arizona, obout 2 1/2 miles in a North westerly direction from the
tova of Morenci on the summit of West ~merican Mtn. on the South slope of Coronado Mtn

The surface boundaries of the claim are marked upon the ground as follows: Beginning·et a Monument of stones at a point in a Northeasterly direction 1400 fect from the disco*Ery
~shaft (at which this notice is posted), being in the center of the N.E. end line of said; fclaim; thence North west 300 feet io a Monument being the N. E. corner of said claim; thenceSouth west 1500 feet to 2 Monument, being at the N.W. corner of.said clrim; thence S~uth 1 ~East 300 feet to a Monument at the center of the S.W. end of said claim; thence South eest ~ ~300 feet to a Monument being at the S.W. corner of said claim; thence North east 1500 feet ;to A Monument at the : S.E. corner of said claim; thence North west 300 feet to the place fof beginning.

-0 r...

8 30 C/)
m--1 . 2 oCr _0

 ..rk :.3 ri i..=XmE - .pinco

AMC35585

'. 1 z M. rri

5 0 -7 «f-/34 /~/ -7 -7Om 0 +
Z
«

1,;



Cpunty Recordation 1 mation:
2001-01003
Page 1 of 4
Requested 89: CHRIS CLARIDGE
Katie Clonts Recorder, Greenlee County, AZ
10/09/2001 10:50 AM Recording Fee $9.00

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: U Location /J Amendment # Relocation

2. TYPE OF CLAIM OR SITE: U Placer N Lode U Millsite 4/ TunneiBite
ZE

2001

O 60

LAND3. The name, address and telephone number of the name(s) to be considered own-«5),is: 5
PLEASE PRINT (show additional owners on attached sheet) ....: 1% 21< Fri -2 < I.3~ 1~.3 F-,7

1\1 - 2.'> rf' 0
Name: ' '6 L, 61Ctri > -*.*W :Z>-0

Address: 

2 0. 0 
29 

N B / 096
City/State/Zip Code: · 3 Z 5 - AS Ir 4 m
Telephone Number (include area code): - 5 , 4 -1

4. The name of the claim: 4 Olt 6
5. The date of location is: 4 &00 )
6. The claim is _ /,51)0 _ feet long and ___ _ 300___ feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to each end of the claim is _1*4£> feet in a /11/64 direction and
/0 -, feet in a 8051 -  direction.

7. The __ __ corner of the claim is _.5£a_-01*101mEfit~-=-_ _ _-______ -___
from a survey monument or permanent natural object described as

11' 5 '. 5
8. The general course of the claim is from the . 6066 __--.__ to the _1-1119/3~z.-----·

9. The location of the claim is in Sectipp(s)___ -- 9 9_8 __ _ ___, QuarterJection(s)-
-, T~vnship(s) _24 S)4*L-. Range(s) - 619-22* __ , Gita.and Salt
River Meridian, _ afrezen /€,6 County, State of Arizona

10. Is the claim filed under Public Law 359? U yes $¢ no

AMD 355852'11. Monument types are 4

Dale 0- U - 0 / . SY-IIatator
Signature 1



2001-01003 10/09/2001 Page 2 of 4
5

CLAIM NAME ~

Additional Owners: bsonName:
Address: 6
City/State/Zip Code: Z 5

Telephone Number (area code): 4a 55

Name: a ' -R/iodes
Address: 3508 5 , 10
City/State/Zip Code: '

Telephone Number (area code): ~.4#J-/~~U------------------···~

Name: r

Address:

City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): 9 0 -

Name:
Address: E, 64
City/State/Zip Code: 5 55
Telephone Number (area code): -4

Name:
Address:

City/State/Zip Code:
--

I./-00Telephone Number (area code): IR@-------5

LA ti~ ~'2<r#EL -= r-LEES:t- m c:Name: >' -:, 2.> 5- -3
Address: > 9 »1- AR

* m -'7 r'l '.'J
City/State/Zip Code: 4 <91

427 «
Telephone Number (area code): --- __ _- ANC 3 

5852

Name: Ln

Address:
City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): - -
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200 ••003 10/09/2001 Page 4 of 4

r:!i·-411,1 lonsth of this claim is fiftoon hundred (1500) foot and - claim cno thousand *i,ts

,(j'I•'.1:zind and, nln-ly (1490) foot, in a Wost direction and ton 10 foot in a East direction

...:; t?*,t:< letter of tho discovery shaft, at which this notice is posted, ler.sti:wiso cf the

1'=:,61'04'ttly~hor with 300 foot of tho surface grounds, on each s,ido of the center of said

'li.:.1, C. ,·:ARK* 11, sonoral courso of tho lode deposit and premisos is.from tho East to tho West.

AME 355852

Uk:A
C
 

.

:.4::.:.4 91* olt, Im is situated andlocated in the Copper Mountain·Mining District, in Graham

,:<·5'jilf/, in tho Torri tory of i.rizona, cbout three miles in a North west direction from Morencii
. 1 7

i):i,'8:S:~1, wiles South from Coronado Mines. 1

t<ttii, I;tt lurfacci boundaries of tho claim are markod upon tho ground as follows: Beginning at J]
b .2 1.:D C
:2<421121&t of stones at a point in a East diroction ten 10 feot from tho discovery shaft, .f

.

x d•53,116]tah thie notice is posted) being in the center of the East ond ling.of said claim:
. .fli'

h...1,5$,Sguth 300 feet to a monument  of stone being the South east cornor of said claim;thence~
1 I

:S.!,Fli '110 foot to a monument at tha center of the South side line of said olaim; thenco

..ATIO fut to, a monument·\: being at the South west corner of said claim; thonco horth 300 4

ff,Ru t, a ::06ui:tent at tho conter of tho wost end of said claim: thonan Horth SOO foot to a 1

.L:dlit'45 at tho liorth wost corner of said claim; thonce East 750 feet to a monumont f

,'· 4·~:9/, 5,ing at tho contor of tho 11orth side lino of said claim; thence East 750 feet f
A;:~ ~ph ,;
f )1 MN:zat at tho r. E. corner  of said claim; thonce South 300 feet to tho place of bo-

1.t .

*01
VI\!OZIhIV 'XIN301-Ic~
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- County Recordation 1.. mation:
2001-01004
Page 1 of 4
Requested Bv: CHRIS CLARIDGE
Kat ie Clonts. Recorder, Greenlee Countv, AZ
10/09/2001 10:50 AM Recording Fee $9.00
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55 66 1.56 6 l.,3 « -- 52 tz'
>D 5.4- 1
1-3.;r C . ; - 4 4:':
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L.·.J 5= :,= 13 !_C .,--
CD <-i.:.

U) C-)CO 2 NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATIONV.. CD
--1 C\#

1. TYPE OF NOTICE: /_/ Location U Amendment * Relocation

2. TYPE OF CLAIM OR SITE: U Placer * Lode U Millsite /1 Tunnelsite

3. The name, address and telephone number of the name(s) to be considered owner(s) is:
PLEASE PRINT (show additional owners on attached sheet)

Name: ri L, r i
Address: 51 6
City/State/Zip Code: 0 6 t 5 -S
Telephone Number (include area code):

4. The name of the claim: *5
5. The date of location is: 5 4em bar @061
6. The claim is /,500 feet long and _ _ _800 _ _ feet wide. The distance from the location

monument to each end of the claim is __8£& feet in a.5611#) imalsr/~lirection and
900 feet in a 00#h fiES#<r~j direction.

7. The _ _ __ corner of the claim is 5&64~U~m-J-

from a survey monument or permanent natural object described as

8. The general course of the claim is from the _ Sb uth 11)23+ _- to the _northt<ZZ#__- _ _ _.

9. The location of the claim is in Sectiol)(s) ___1C______ , Quarter Section(s) -
-, Tqwnship(s) _N_~00(dh-__. Range(s) __*11&&5/1 -, Gita and Salt

h18355853River Meridian, -.Gi[~0.-Eb County, State of Arizona.
10. Is the claim filed under Public Law 359? U yes N no

11. Monument types are

U-LocatorDait f#*kul£LL__ 'Signature



2001-01004 10/09/2001 Page 2 of 4

CLAIM NAME le5
- A"dditional Owners: _

Name:
Address: 4 4 E,
City/State/Zip Code: 56
Telephone Number (area code): 426_42-2455

Name:
Address: 70
City/state/zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): 438-/9 0

Name: ren+
Address: n &
City/State/Zip Code:

Telephone Number (area code): - 'la

Name: ·ane
Address: 4444 8 Q
City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code): 4. 455

Name:
r-Address:

00')City/State/Zip Code: z>b  -- . cz -'4
Telephone Number (area code): -__ _

-V - 1'1

Name: 0 -7 71

IZ NA

Address: r-

EN-

L

City/State/Zip Code:
Telephone Number (area code): _-_-___ _-

A}16355853Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip Code: -

Telephone Number (area code): _____ ___
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L.AND MAT/A (FS*IM~yip 4 South, Range 29 East, G&SR Meridian

18*64' CLARIDGE CLALMS 1001 NOV 13 A 9

ARIZONA -STATE OFFlor *% NLS..

This map is based upon the BLM SEE SHEET 2 
SEE SHE

FOR ENLARGEMENT
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ptz'. 2001-01004 10/09/2001 Pose 4 of 4L A 146> ':fAA 6 yi ir'AdAGEMENT2001 NOV 13 A 9: 414
API-,B

/4, Ity/1.i-,~#11-,:~.-,l,41 4. 31- &15 E'Ui fLOP A

2 !JI lore:1: of tkils claim is fiftoon hundrod (15CO) foot End claim six hundred (6£0) :

..11*1 k 1 South 7:O9t direction and nino hundred (9001 foot in c North Ec.st direction frQm ·

tho center of tho discovery shaft, atwhich this notice is posted, lerithwise of the clat©

together with three hundred (3(:0) foot in width of the surface grognds, on each side of

tho conter of said claim. The general course of the lode de.osit and pror.iscs is frcz

the South scat to tho Nor tli East. The claim is situated and located in the Coppor -cur.:§11

Mining District, in Graham County, in the Territory of Arizdna, about three miles in

a North west direction from Moropci and throe miles Sout}: fran Coronado :lines.

Tho surface boundaries of the clair: aro marked upon tho ground as follows: 3egin:Ir; d

a monument of stone, at u point in a South wost direction six hundred (600) feet frrn 0¢

discovery shaft ( at which this notice is posted), being in the center of :he South 31-L

end lino of said claim; thenco South east 300 feet to a monument of stone, being the 30:Tl i

west corner of said claim; thenco Morth oast 750 feet to a mcnument at the center of t!,1

S East sido lino of said claim; thonce North East '750 feet to a monument. being at tl, 9
.

South oast corner of said claim; thcnco North Wst 300 foot to a monumon: at tho oont,r. E:
I ........ 

.. - i

the N. E. end of said claim; thenco North Wot 300 feet to a monument, being at the Fcng

East corner of said claim; thenoo South Wst 750 feet to a monument of stcno, being at U,

conyer of tho N. Wst side line of said claim; thoncc South west 750 foot to a menuncmt E-

, at the N. W. corner of said claim; thonce Soutit east 300 feet to the place of boginr.14• %%
UJ
c.n
cn 4 1

L HOT co ~
IL.f-1435*09#%1*%*4% LJ
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RUN TIME: 09:25 AM RUN DATE: 07/19/20DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 01

Input Parameters for Geographic Report with Land

System Id = CR

Admin State = AZ
Geo State =

Casetype begins with

Case Disp Txt = AUTHORIZED, CANCELLED, EXPIRED, No Match, PENDING, REJECTED, RELINQUISHED, VOID, WITHDRAWN

Mer Twp Rng

Mtrs = 14 00405 029OE 008

Commodity

Pending Org

Total Rows Returned: 1

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA
FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



- KUN TIME: 09:26 AM UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF INTERIOR RUN DATE: 07/19/2002
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT Page 1 of 1

Adm State: AZ GEOGRAPHIC REPORT WITH LAND
Sorted by Meridian Township Range

Serial Number: AZA 028789FD
Total Case Acres: 3,604.790

Casetvge Case Disp 14 00405 029OE Sect Sur Tvp Sur Num Suff Subdivision Act Pend
220100 AUTHORIZED 008 LOTS 13,14,16,17; Y



// 7001 1140 0002 5972 0584
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'

AMOUNT
c f-or 2- 

OCT 25 . 0 ,

Sl.03 ~926. 85001 00033216- ~

7001 1140 0002 5972 0584
'' S coSTAGE
..PAID2 lilli ilill I lillilli soc c ORE . 4_

e 1111111111111111111 85546
OCT 25. Oi

AMOUNT

/ lillill lilli 111 $3.60
9264 85604 00033236-03

I-/

F-3

-

C --i

TO : r Lh

A *3- 4 · (fe,Th,4 yo juitz /9/

1/- C\

Rf
DOCUMENT MAILER
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10"x 13" Envelope
$.49
Made in the U.S.A.
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1-OVI~HIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 29 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
GREENLEE COUNTY STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN02-2*0-000 '3 LAND AND MINERALTITLES11/C

21 MTP253729 102 SUPPL Sec. 18,19
24 29.99 19 19J4

26 302  -L_
02-2000--0003 27 1321
pc

22 021
02-2000-0003
11/C

I8
1712 3133 

R FF CTI I A13 38.59
TIFI AN WITH AFC ; ATI

RAL WAT R AND/OR Or R B IC R
14 30. 32 m F u/ CUM NTS15 11.42

DIST NI] 4

~ 11 46.49I 10 40,00 -L -1

17 2516
16 7.74

4 29.44 23 3723

22 35.43

5 29.55 |640£0 ~ 24 45.84

f 26 0.01

1914 29.67 |13 4(00 j 27 2188 20

25
19.01

15 29.78 ~ 16 35.19 ~~, 21 46.7517 958

20 3170
Y

19 15.03 E~REFT----FZZ=3
WEE!81-----EE-----3

30

SCALE WARI'llia STAT'*""*Aist:zttten/&1*u-/5 Fillifi, er* h,rma /~mog .d,/ Wk cha~ca -h~ch .,9 ki be- T _*Ja.10 Ch.'ll '0 Ihe alch 4*d by la,inl movems,&9 8 4.n orether bodiof ¥/,r.
ilifir 9 abi cadas#=1 wxviys i,r ol lcial :uni, inienmatioo



TOWN~HIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 29 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
401 GREENLEE COUNTY 

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN11 
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES272 1

0.01 119.76

02-2000-0003 MTPU/C 02-2000-0003

SUUPL  Sec. 4.5.8,9--~----0--
INOEXTOSEGREGATED-TRACTS1

9444 =H * ---4 026

~ 12 9.57 ~ 1111347
WC

1111347
D.C

6 5 

~ORDERS-EFFECT,NG-WSPOSALORUSE-OF---
4 3

94 13 0.01
 aleaNTIFE<Q-_AMeLE!-2128~ELmE_adm££SI125.--1111347

P/C 
REFER TO INDEX OF ISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS

M~Ki_*,EER-A-IWOmLOTH-ER£PQL,9-WREQ;EL
ME PatE

DfST NO 4

SLS G3O985973
D/C

1-+ +
-W ~.5-~3460.50

02-2000-0003
U/t

02-29*-Ima
13 2.08 U/C

rik s m
7 8 \7+Ju/36

15 34,36 0 V M 9 10

16_0.73

02-2000-0003 -22=
11/C 17 1.09

% PIts

12 22.07
02-2000-0003
UK

4f347
11 2.30

~j EIEJZZIZZIZZIZI]

-1- +I7 I6

SCALE WARNINO STA,aMENT 'ess*9'0 0 5 10 20 255*31*t=:St:trc~
10 ch.i- 10 - i.sh .8.* Utt. cha.U..h.* ma, hal. b..

dltlid by 18*ral =viments ®i Avin w eth•, bedm 4 ,ater *-// T 4 s .
A.. *I =#at surnys for /8,cas] survly ;nfosmat,co \.7 R 29 E.

.

SUPPL 3



T~SHIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 29 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONA
STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN

GREENLEE COUNTY LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

TRACT NO T R SEC W=~VISION
SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLENENTAL PLAT SE£ SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTA. PLAT SEE SUPPLENENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT

6 5 4 3 2

E 
1111~11111

SCE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLOENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLDENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL- PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT FOR ORDERS EFFECTING DISPOSAL OR USE DF

7 8 9 10 11 12 Lav/aDVT#-/ED LANDS WTMAWN /-aP CLASS//7(Amk

MINE~t*LMATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PURPOSES.
REFER TO INDEX OF MISCELLANEOUS DOCUMENTS.

DlST NI1 4

GRAZING DIST NO 4

MIS 1339 NE

840 NW
841 SW
842 SE

SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENrAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAY SEE StPPLOCNTAL PLAT SEE SUF*LEMENTAL PLAT

18 17 16 15 14 13

SEE SL#¥}LEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEC SUPPLEMENTAL. PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL. PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT

19 20 21 22 23 24

3
9.97 2 1 3920

3537

~024 ~ 5 40.00~ 40.0~|
SEI SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SEE SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT SE£ SUPPLEMENTAL PLAT

30 29 28 27 26 25
9 |8 40.0~~~40.061
30.50

10 ~ 40.OOTW 40m~|
3a77

SX 3 /L 132
0/C D/C

3 2 40.00 1 40.00 1~997
30.78

4 -|~40.00 16 40.00 1
3051

IL 121 1097·552
D/C9 --*m-|-04--1 7 32 33 34 35 36

3027 rSmrrr---F---1
10 -la 40.OF~ 40.6~
30.00 1109899 969253 1€ Pats IL 96 02-63-0003

1 121 02-63-0003 IL 128 1109898 B/0 11/C D/C 0/C
0/C IVC . D/C Wt Lat . 33°01 ' 50' N.

Long. 109'17'Brv. EZZIZZIZZIZZLIZZI]
SCALE WAIN,NO STATS#AINT

This pia: u :hu Ehir,au'* Hecerd et Tide. And al»uld b~ uaed * I-1 T.-11-
30 chaims to ime ime. 25£:~insulle./.*/6:92/.251:./.A.:1:195/~:.6 R. 23.L

Rdier te th, cadistal surv«,i lor dical aurve, We,matin



TOV~HIP 4 SOUTH RANGE 29 EAST OF THE GILA AND SALT RIVER MERIDIAN, ARIZONAGREENLEE COUNTY

STATUS OF PUBLIC DOMAIN
LAND AND MINERAL TITLES

6 35.91 5 48.15 4 48.30 3 48.45 2 40.60 21 48.47

MTP
SUPPL Sec. 6,7

~RESURVE,~
~TRACT NO| p | R fEC | sues,VisioN 1

7 29.82 -T8*4= ~9 40·00 ~ 10 27.10 -1 ----02-2000-0003
0/C

22 Col

5
15 2616 714- 3422 | 13 392 

FOR ORDERS EFFEC11)16 DISPOSAL 09 USE OF23 0.01 UNIDENTIFIED LANDS WITHDRAWN FOR CLASSIFICATION.
MINERALS, WATER AND/OR OTHER PUBLIC PULPOSES.
REfliE__I{L_If~LZ_HmELLESnLLninBENm-__
DIST N[1 4

022000-000325 15.11 D/C24 0.01
02-2000-0003--S~
0/0

0 1 337 1

22 0.01 1 2 4,95 ~02-2000-0003

-KI'l'346 2
11/C

-4417 0.02
1111347
D/C

02-2000-0003
D.ft

7 
8

L--24 0.34

25 3575
18211 

27 30.451160576 ME PataD/C -
02-20(itt -0003

20
0·87

21 1.01 6,19 0.03 26 21.66_51160576
02-2000-0003 E~EEZEEZZZEZZZ]

f~ mr

B/C CE& 181 __-s_-_-102-208-0003
MS | 4283 > £ IWC

I8

p.--=flri/.1 T 4 8 .

SCALE 
WAN-@ STAraMIHi44;-L=J ~51*£*88201£*14£21 -9~ ~10 Ch:.. f. - ims. 

/10#,d by lateral mov-*AU oidvm or other bodle, el wa*Aki*r le lu ®Ad•*int „un•, & al,clai muwy ialimat;0 R 29 E.


	1 Initial Receipt
	2 Correspondence
	3 Transfers
	4 Annual Filings
	5 Miscellaneous
	6 Location Notices-Amendments and Supporting Documents

